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ALBERELLO, ITALY	 71C30
AnyKids, РОССИЯ	 71B95
ARISTA, РОССИЯ	 71B88
BELKINA, РОССИЯ	 71A20
CHOBI, РОССИЯ	 71B15
FIFLAND, РОССИЯ	 71C40
FOX-CUB™, РОССИЯ	 71D16
GLASMAN TRADE, ТОО, КАЗАХСТАН	 71C10
LEYA.ME, РОССИЯ	 71A60
LiaLux, РОССИЯ	 71B50
LINDISSIMA, TURKEY	 71D100
MAX UNIOR, РОССИЯ	 71E90
MAXIMO, GERMANY	 71B55
MERELY, РОССИЯ	 71E40
MIALORA, TURKEY	 71E80
MIMIORIKI, ТОО, КАЗАХСТАН	 71E28
NANJING RUNNING GARMENTS CO., LTD., CHINA	 71D95
NIKASTYLE, РОССИЯ	 71D47
NIKOLA, РОССИЯ	 71E50
PEPELINO KIDS (OOО «УВАТ»), РОССИЯ	 71B27
SKY LAKE, РОССИЯ	 71D25
SOLORANA, ITALY	 71B29
XIAMEN BINBO APPAREL CO., LTD., CHINA	 71B54
АДОНИС, РОССИЯ	 71E41
АЛЕКСА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 71C60
АЛЕНА, РОССИЯ	 71C80
АЛЬБИНАТ™, РОССИЯ	 71B70
АрТексПринт, ООО, РОССИЯ	 71B30
АРТИ, ТОРГОВЫЙ ДОМ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 71E20
АРУШТОВА МАРИНА ВАСИЛЬЕВНА, ИП, РОССИЯ	 71C95
АТЛАС ТЭКС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 71A95
АТРУС, ЗАО, РОССИЯ	 71E01

БОРН ЕВРОПА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 71C70
БУРАВЛЁВА ГАЛИНА ВИКТОРОВНА, ИП, РОССИЯ	 71A30
ВЕРОНИКА М, ООО, РОССИЯ	 71C15
ВЕСЕЛЫЙ МАЛЫШ, РОССИЯ	 71B53
ВИККИ-НИККИ, РОССИЯ	 71C65
ВИТ ИНДУСТРИЯ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 71C50
ГЛОРИЯ ОПТ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 71D56
ГОЛДИ ТРЕЙД, ООО, РОССИЯ	 71D80
ДЕНИТА, РОССИЯ	 71B25
ДЕТСКАЯ МОДА — П, ООО («КВАРТЕТ»™), РОССИЯ	 71D20
ДОЛГИХ АЛЕВТИНА АНДРЕЕВНА,  
ИП («МИРОСЯ»™), РОССИЯ	 71A30
ЖАНЭТ, РОССИЯ	 71B52
ИВАШКА™, РОССИЯ	 71E42
ИЛЬДЕЙКИН С. В., ИП, РОССИЯ	 71C40
КАЙМАНО, ООО, РОССИЯ	 71A35
КИДСМАЙЛ, ТК, ООО, РОССИЯ	 71B94
КОКЕТ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 71C35
КОКЕТКА, ШВЕЙНОЕ ПРЕДПРИЯТИЕ  
(БОЧАНОВА О. В., ИП), РОССИЯ	 71A45
КОМПАНИЯ И ШИРЯЕВ, РОССИЯ	 71D82
КОТМАРКОТ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 71D60
КУЗНЕЦКАЯ ОДЕЖДА ПЛЮС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 71C40
Л и В, ООО, РОССИЯ	 71A15
ЛАДНО, ООО, РОССИЯ	 71D55
ЛАНА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 71C71
М-БИМБО, РОССИЯ	 71C100
МЕРКУРИЙ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 71C55
МИАССФУРНИТУРА, ФАБРИКА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 71A25
МИНОТАВР, КОМПАНИЯ, РОССИЯ	 71C97
МОДА ЛЮКС, ШВЕЙНОЕ ПРЕДПРИЯТИЕ, РОССИЯ	 71A90
МОДНЫЙ ДОМ МИХНЕНКА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 71A50

МОСЛЕЙБЛ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 71E25
НЯНЯ, РОССИЯ	 71D30
ОВАС, РОССИЯ	 71B20
ОРЕХОВСКАЯ МАНУФАКТУРА, РОССИЯ	 71E05
ПРЕСТИЖ КЛМ, РОССИЯ	 71E60
ПРЕСТИЖ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 71C99
РОК ПИЛЛАРС, НАУЧНО-ПРОИЗВОДСТВЕННАЯ  
ФИРМА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 71B97
РОМУС, РОССИЯ	 71D10
РОССИЙСКИЙ ТРИКОТАЖ, РОССИЯ	 71B80
САЙМА, РОССИЯ	 71D40
САМШИТ, ШВЕЙНАЯ ФАБРИКА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 71B87
Свiтанак, ОАО, БЕЛАРУСЬ	 71D90
СЕЛИНА СТИЛЬ, КЫРГЫЗСТАН	 71A05
СЛАВИЯ СТАЙЛ, РОССИЯ	 71B90
СОВЕНОК Я, РОССИЯ	 71D85
СОЮЗКОМ, РОССИЯ	 71A85
СТОРМ ГРУПП, ООО, РОССИЯ	 71C05
СуперМаМкет, РОССИЯ	 71A40
ТОПЛЭНД, РОССИЯ	 71B51
ТУРИВА, РОССИЯ	 71D15
УЛЬТРАТЕКС, ПРОИЗВОДСТВЕННАЯ  
КОМПАНИЯ, РОССИЯ	 71E05
ФАБРИКА ТРИКОТАЖА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 71A55
ФЕНИКС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 71A70
ФИОНА, УКРАИНА	 71E27
ФЛОРА ТЕКСТИЛЬ, ТД, ООО, РОССИЯ	 71C101
ХЭППИЧ, РОССИЯ	 71E10
ШУМИ СТАЙЛ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 71C72
ЭДЕЛЬВЕЙС ПЛЮС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 71B35
ЭКСУВИ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 71D57
ЯрКо, ООО, РОССИЯ	 71E59

ANDER, FIRMA ZALEWSKI-ANDER,  
ANDRZEJ ZALEWSKI, POLAND	 72B78
AVANTI PICCOLO/ АВАНТИ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 72C95
BABY’S JOY, РОССИЯ	 72B73
CLEVER WEAR, РОССИЯ	 72C80
EMDI, РОССИЯ	 72A45
KOGANKIDS, РОССИЯ	 72B75
LIBERTY, РОССИЯ	 72B72
LILA STYLE, КЫРГЫЗСТАН	 72B67
LITTLE BOY (ГОРБОНОСОВ И. Н., ИП), РОССИЯ	 72D20
MALINIKIDS.RU (OOO «ЭЙСЕЙРА»), РОССИЯ	 72C47
MARU-MARU (ООО «ПМ-ТЕКСТИЛЬ»), РОССИЯ	 72D73

MINAVLA, КЫРГЫЗСТАН	 72B80
UNONA D’ART, РОССИЯ	 72B45
АВРОРА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 72A10
АДВАНСЕ, ТОРГОВАЯ МАРКА, РОССИЯ	 72B85
АЛЬПЕКС КЛАСС, АО, РОССИЯ	 72C27
АРСИ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 72C75
АРТЕЛЬ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 72D80
БАМБИНИЗОН, ООО, РОССИЯ	 72C40
БАМБУК, ФАБРИКА, РОССИЯ	 72D60
БАТИК, РОССИЯ	 72B10
БАТИК ТД, JEANEES, РОССИЯ	 72D65
БЕБИПОЛЛО, РОССИЯ	 72A35

Павильон 7, зал 2  |  Pavilion 7, Hall 2

БЕЛЛЬ БИМБО ПЛЮС, ООО, БЕЛАРУСЬ	 72C25
БИКО, ООО, РОССИЯ	 72B77
БОДИТЕКС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 72B83
БЭСТКИДСКЛАБ, РОССИЯ	 72D10
ВУНДЕРКИДС, ШВЕЙНОЕ ОБЪЕДИНЕНИЕ, РОССИЯ	 72A25
ГЕРМИОНА-МОДНИЦА, РОССИЯ	 72C35
ГРАНДКАПС, РОССИЯ	 72B60
ГРАНДЛЕО, РОССИЯ	 72D33
ГУДВИН, ООО, РОССИЯ	 72C60
ДЕСТИ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 72C30
ДИ ДИ СТАЙЛ, ОcОО, КЫРГЫЗСТАН	 72B70
ДИМА И АЛИСА, РОССИЯ	 72D85
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CJF – Child and Junior Fashion. Autumn

ДУВАЛИ, РОССИЯ	 72C20
ЗОЛУШКА КМВ, РОССИЯ	 72B60
КАРАМЕЛЛИ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 72C93
КИДС ФЭШН ГРУПП, ООО, РОССИЯ	 72C65
КОЛИБРИ KIDS, РОССИЯ	 72C85
КОМПАНИЯ ФАВОРИТ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 72E30
КОРРИ ГРУП, РОССИЯ	 72B20
КРАСАВУШКА, РОССИЯ	 72E40
КУКМОРСКАЯ ШВЕЙНАЯ ФАБРИКА, ОАО, РОССИЯ	 72A80
ЛАДЕТТО, РОССИЯ	 72D75
ЛИДЕР, ШВЕЙНАЯ ФИРМА, РОССИЯ	 72C55
МАГНОЛИЯ, ТОРГОВЫЙ ДОМ, РОССИЯ	 72C97
МаЛеК-БэБи, ООО, РОССИЯ	 72A90
МАМУЛЯНДИЯ, РОССИЯ	 72B95

МАТВЕЕНКОВА МАРИЯ АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА,  
ИП, РОССИЯ	 72E60
МЕЛОНС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 72C05
МИРЕЛЬ ГРУПП, ООО, РОССИЯ	 72E45
МОДА (FLASH™), РОССИЯ	 72E10
ОДЕЖДА-ФЛИС, РОССИЯ	 72E35
ОЛДОС, РОССИЯ	 72D70
ОЛМИ, КОМПАНИЯ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 72A50
ПЕРВАЯ ДЕТСКАЯ КОМПАНИЯ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 72C33
ПИКПЛАСТ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 72E20
ПРАЛЕСКА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 72A20
ПРЕМОНТ, РОССИЯ	 72D25
РЕКАНТИНО (РЕКАНТО), РОССИЯ	 72E50
РИОНА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 72C90

РУСЛАНД™, РОССИЯ	 72D15
СВЕТЛАНКА-MODA, КЫРГЫЗСТАН	 72A55
СМИЛ. РУ, РОССИЯ	 72B01
СТИЛЬНЫЕ НЕПОСЕДЫ, РОССИЯ	 72B30
ТОМ ТЭЙЛОР РУС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 72A60
ТРИ МЕДВЕДЯ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 72A15
ТРИЯ ТМ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 72B90
ФАБРИКА MAMMA MILA!, РОССИЯ	 72D72
ФАНТАЗЁРЫ (НИКИТИНА Н. В., ИП), РОССИЯ	 72D30
ЭДЕЛЬВЕЙС, ТОРГОВЫЙ ДОМ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 72C10
ЭКОМСТАТ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 72A30
ЭЛИТ КЛАССИК, ТД, ООО, РОССИЯ	 72A40
ЮКОН МАРКЕТ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 72D77
ЯРН ФЭШН, РОССИЯ	 72B15
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ARINA BY CHARMANTE, ITALY	 73D20
BABY STEEN, РОССИЯ	 73B75
BEE-TOGETHER.RU, МЕЖДУНАРОДНАЯ БИЗНЕС-
ПЛАТФОРМА ПО АУТСОРСИНГУ ДЛЯ ЛЕГКОЙ 
ПРОМЫШЛЕННОСТИ, РОССИЯ	 73C35
CHADOLINI® / ООО «ЧАДОЛИНИ», РОССИЯ	 73D10
GUSTI INTERNATIONAL INC., CANADA	 73B50
HATLEY, CANADA	 73B50
LISA CROWN (CHERKOVETS A. R.,  
INDIVIDUAL ENTEPRENEUR), РОССИЯ	 73D40
MADAMA™, РОССИЯ	 73C17
MODNOYE POKOLENIYE (BLUE EFFECT™), GERMANY	 73B80
ROLLY™ (КАЗАКОВА  
ОЛЬГА ФЁДОРОВНА, ИП), РОССИЯ	 73C50
VAN CLIFF, РОССИЯ	 73A35

БИМБАВЕРА, ШОУ-РУМ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 73C70
ГРАНД ФАБРИК, ООО, РОССИЯ	 73C20
ДАРИМИР, ТПК, ООО, РОССИЯ	 73A10
ЕЛЕНА И КО (ООО «АТЛАНТ»), РОССИЯ	 73A30
ЖАКОТ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 73B40
КАТРИН МИЛЛЕР детская одежда, РОССИЯ	 73C30
КИДССТАЙЛ, РОССИЯ	 73D50
КИТ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 73A20
КЛАРИСС, OcOO, КЫРГЫЗСТАН	 73A60
КОНСОРЦИУМ ЛЕГКОЙ ПРОМЫШЛЕННОСТИ  
Г. КУРСКА, РОССИЯ	 73A10
КУКИ КИДЗ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 73B30
ЛЮКСБЕРИ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 73A15
МИНИ Я, РОССИЯ	 73B60
ОРИДЖИНАЛ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 73C90

ПЛАНЕТА МАРИОНС, РОССИЯ	 73C87

ПРЕКАРУС, РОССИЯ	 73A50

ПРОМТОРГСЕРВИС, РОССИЯ	 73A40

РАДУГА ТЕКСТИЛЬ, РОССИЯ	 73B07

СЛАВЯНКА, ПСКОВСКАЯ ШВЕЙНАЯ  
ФАБРИКА, ЗАО, РОССИЯ	 73C15

ТАЙФ, РОССИЯ	 73C25

ТИМИЛИ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 73C60

ФАБРИКА ДЕТСТВА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 73C10

ФЛЕР ДЕ ВИ, РОССИЯ	 73B70

ШКОЛЬНАЯ ПОРА, РОССИЯ	 73B20

ШУПЕТТ, РОССИЯ	 73B01

ЭКОЛАЙФ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 73B10

ЮНИКО ФЭШН ГРУПП, ООО, РОССИЯ	 73C65

Павильон 7, зал 4  |  Pavilion 7, Hall 4

ACOOLA (OOО «КОНЦЕПТ ГРУП»), РОССИЯ	 74B30
BOOM by ORBY, РОССИЯ	 74D30
CROCKID, РОССИЯ	 74A80
MAYORAL, SPAIN	 74C40
STILNYASHKA, РОССИЯ	 74D15
TOOLOOP KIDS OUTWEAR, ITALY	 74A70
АЗЗАРТИ, РОССИЯ	 74A50

АЙ-КЬЮ ФОРМ, РОССИЯ	 74A30
ВИТАЧИ, РОССИЯ	 74C70
ГИНГА, ШОУ-РУМ, РОССИЯ	 74C30
ЛАНСА ГРУПП, ООО, РОССИЯ	 74D10
ЛЕТТИ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 74A10
ЛЯ РУШ, РОССИЯ	 74D20
МАЛЕНЬКАЯ ЛЕДИ, РОССИЯ	 74B20

МИКРУС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 74A20

МИНРУС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 74D50

НАТАЛИ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 74B10

НОБЛ ПИПЛ, РОССИЯ	 74B40

СВИТ БЕРРИ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 74C10
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aefdistribution, ITALY	 75C60

AHSEN MORVA, TURKEY	 75C70

BearRichi, ITALY	 75B05

BEGGI CEREMONY, TURKEY	 75D20

BOSSA NOVA, ГРУППА КОМПАНИЙ, РОССИЯ	 75B80

BREEZE GIRLS, TURKEY	 75B70

BRIX BY UCDAL (UCDAL TEKSTIL), TURKEY	 75A90

COCCODRILLO, РОССИЯ	 75C90

CROCKID, РОССИЯ	 75D10

DELORAS, РОССИЯ	 75D40

FANSYWAY (ООО «ПРОЦВЕТАНИЕ»), РОССИЯ	 75C85

HUPPA OÜ, ESTONIA	 75C45

JANUS, NORWAY	 75D56

LINEA DI SETTE, РОССИЯ	 75E45

LUHTA FASHION GROUP, FINLAND	 75C50

OLIMPIA STORY & KODEKS, РОССИЯ	 75E10

OLLE, ФАБРИКА ГОЛОВНЫХ УБОРОВ, РОССИЯ	 75E30

PAMINA KIDS, TURKEY	 75B70

PRIKINDER AND FISHKA, РОССИЯ	 75A70

PRIMIGI, ITALY	 75C10

REIMA, FINLAND	 75B30

SHOW-ROOM BigBrands, FINLAND	 75A20

Павильон 7, зал 5  |  Pavilion 7, Hall 5
SMILE-KIKO, CHINA	 75E80

UNAS TEKSTIL SAN.VE TIC.A.S., TURKEY	 75D90

АЙЭМСПЭШЕЛ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 75E40

АЛВИ-ТРЕЙДИНГ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 75D55

АРИАДНА-96, ООО, РОССИЯ	 75A50

АрктиЛайн, ООО, РОССИЯ	 75B50

БАТТОН БЛЮ, РОССИЯ	 75C05

БЕЛ-ПОЛЬ, СОВМЕСТНОЕ  
ПРЕДПРИЯТИЕ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 75D65

БЕЛЫЙ СЛОН, РОССИЯ	 75A30

БЕМБИ, ДЕТСКАЯ ОДЕЖДА, РОССИЯ	 75B35

БИ ЭЛЬ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 75C20

ВЕГОТЕКС (EMOI, E-BOUND,  
TRICKYTRACKS), БЕЛАРУСЬ	 75D85

ГАЛЕРЕЯ ДЕТСКОЙ ОДЕЖДЫ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 75C30

ДЖЕНТРИС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 75C15

ДЭН ЭНД ДЭНИ, РОССИЯ	 75B10

ЖУРАВЛЁВ ДМИТРИЙ МИХАЙЛОВИЧ,  
ИНДИВИДУАЛЬНЫЙ ПРЕДПРИНИМАТЕЛЬ, РОССИЯ	 75E75

ЗНАНИЯ, ИНВЕСТИЦИИ,  
ПРОИЗВОДСТВО, ООО, РОССИЯ	 75A25

ЗОЛОТОЙ АПЕЛЬСИН, ООО, РОССИЯ	 75A35

КАМПОТЕКС, РОССИЯ	 75D80

Павильон 7, зал 6  |  Pavilion 7, Hall 6

ANALPA, РОССИЯ	 76C30

AYGEY kidswear (TOTALLOOK), ITALY	 76D15

BARTEK S.A., POLAND	 76B01

GIFT REVIEW, СПЕЦИАЛИЗИРОВАННЫЙ  
ЖУРНАЛ О ПОДАРКАХ, РОССИЯ	 76B38

HANDY-WEAR, РОССИЯ	 76B90

INTERNATIONAL SHOES GARVALIN S.L., SPAIN	 76C35

ME & WE, РОССИЯ	 76C75

MONE, УКРАИНА	 76C15

MOONKY, РОССИЯ	 76B90

RALF RINGER, РОССИЯ	 76B12

STEPCARE CO., LTD., REPUBLIC OF KOREA	 76C45

ZUKKA ДЕТСКАЯ ОДЕЖДА, РОССИЯ	 76B90

АИТЭРА, АГЕНТСТВО ИНФОРМАЦИОННЫХ  
ТЕХНОЛОГИЙ, РОССИЯ	 76A50

АлексОль, ООО, РОССИЯ	 76C70

АЛЬМЕТЬЕВСКАЯ ЧУЛОЧНО-НОСОЧНАЯ  
ФАБРИКА «АЛСУ», ООО («НОСКОФФ»™), РОССИЯ	 76B90

АНАСТАСИЯ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 76B90

АТГ, РОССИЯ	 76B90

БибигониЯ, РОССИЯ	 76B90

БОМБЕРС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 76B90

ВЕЛЕС ОПТ, РОССИЯ	 76D70

ВОДОЛЕЙ, ТОРГОВЫЙ ДОМ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 76B90

ДУШЕЧКА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 76B90

ЕГОРКА, РОССИЯ	 76B90

ЗИМНЯЯ ПРИНЦЕССА, РОССИЯ	 76B90

ИРМИ, РОССИЯ	 76B90

КАТАЛОГ БРЕНД/КАТАЛОГ-МОСКВА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 76B34

КИДДИПЕЙДЖЕС, РОССИЯ	 76B36

КОЛИБРИ™ (ООО «КРОСНА»), РОССИЯ	 76B90

КРОССВЭЙ, РОССИЯ	 76D40

ЛЯ МИЯ ПЕРЛА, РОССИЯ	 76B90

МЕГАДРАЙВ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 76E30

КАРБЕЛТЕКС, ИООО, БЕЛАРУСЬ	 75A10

КИДМАРК, РОССИЯ	 75D45

ЛАКИ ЧАЙЛД, ЗАО, РОССИЯ	 75C35

ЛАРСОН ритейл, ООО, РОССИЯ	 75A60

ЛЕВЕЛ-ПРО, РОССИЯ	 75D50

ЛЕДА, ООО (KANZ), РОССИЯ	 75B90

МАЛЕНЬКИЙ ПРИНЦ, ТПД, ООО, РОССИЯ	 75B40

МИАЛТ, РОССИЯ	 75C65

ОЛЛА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 75C77

ПРОМЭКС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 75C25

ПРОфэшн, РОССИЯ	 75A95

Свiтанак, ОПТФ, ЗАО, БЕЛАРУСЬ	 75E20

СТАРКИДС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 75C40

СТЕЛЛА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 75C75

СЭТИЛА, РОССИЯ	 75A15

ФЕМИНА ТРЕЙД, ООО  
(VAY™, VAY KIDS™, «ВЕСНУШКИ»™ ), РОССИЯ	 75E55

ФЕРЗЬ-ГРУПП, ООО, РОССИЯ	 75D75

ЧУДО-КРОХА, РОССИЯ	 75A80

ЭЛИЗ, ДЗЕРЖИНСКАЯ ШВЕЙНАЯ  
ФАБРИКА, ОАО, БЕЛАРУСЬ	 75E60

Я БОЛЬШОЙ!, РОССИЯ	 75D57

МОДНЫЙ MAGAZIN, ЖУРНАЛ,  
(ЗАО «АРГУМЕНТЫ И ФАКТЫ»), РОССИЯ	 76B30

МОСКОВСКИЙ ГОСУДАРСТВЕННЫЙ УНИВЕРСИТЕТ 
ДИЗАЙНА И ТЕХНОЛОГИИ, РОССИЯ	 76C32

НИК-СТАЙЛ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 76D80

ПАРИЖСКАЯ КОММУНА, МОСКОВСКАЯ ОБУВНАЯ 
ФАБРИКА, РОССИЯ	 76C10

ПЕРВАЯ БЕЛЬЕВАЯ КОМПАНИЯ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 76B90

ПРИЗМА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 76C01

РИК-СТИЛЬ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 76D10

РОССИЙСКИЙ ДЕЛОВОЙ РЕЕСТР,  
МЕЖРЕГИОНАЛЬНЫЙ ЦЕНТР, ООО, РОССИЯ	 76B32

ТАПИБУ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 76B10

ТРЕНДСКВАЕР, РОССИЯ	 76D90

ТФОРМА, РОССИЯ	 76B90

УРРАА, РОССИЯ	 76C40

ЭВАНТЮЭЛЬ, РОССИЯ	 76B90

ЯКОВЛЕВ ЮРИЙ ВАСИЛЬЕВИЧ, ИП (ANCO), РОССИЯ	 76B50
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Алфавитный список участников выставки
Alphabetical List of Exhibitors

ACOOLA (OOО «КОНЦЕПТ ГРУП»)	 Пав. 7, Зал 4, Стенд 74B30
aefdistribution	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75C60
AHSEN MORVA	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75C70
ALBERELLO	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71C30
ANALPA	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76C30
ANDER, FIRMA ZALEWSKI-ANDER,  
ANDRZEJ ZALEWSKI	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72B78
AnyKids	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71B95
ARINA BY CHARMANTE	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73D20
ARISTA	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71B88
AVANTI PICCOLO/ АВАНТИ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72C95
AYGEY kidswear (TOTALLOOK)	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76D15
BABY STEEN	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73B75
BABY’S JOY	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72B73
BARTEK S.A.	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76B01
BearRichi	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75B05
BEE-TOGETHER.RU, МЕЖДУНАРОДНАЯ  
БИЗНЕС-ПЛАТФОРМА ПО АУТСОРСИНГУ ДЛЯ ЛЕГКОЙ 
ПРОМЫШЛЕННОСТИ	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73C35
BEGGI CEREMONY	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75D20
BELKINA	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71A20
BOOM by ORBY	 Пав. 7, Зал 4, Стенд 74D30
BOSSA NOVA,  
ГРУППА КОМПАНИЙ	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75B80
BREEZE GIRLS	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75B70
BRIX BY UCDAL (UCDAL TEKSTIL)	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75A90
CHADOLINI® / ООО «ЧАДОЛИНИ»	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73D10
CHOBI	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71B15
CLEVER WEAR	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72C80
COCCODRILLO	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75C90
CROCKID	 Пав. 7, Зал 4, Стенд 74A80,  
	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75D10
DELORAS	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75D40
EMDI	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72A45
FANSYWAY  
(ООО «ПРОЦВЕТАНИЕ»)	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75C85
FIFLAND	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71C40
FOX-CUB™	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71D16
GIFT REVIEW, СПЕЦИАЛИЗИРОВАННЫЙ  
ЖУРНАЛ О ПОДАРКАХ	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76B38
GLASMAN TRADE, ТОО	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71C10
GUSTI INTERNATIONAL INC.	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73B50
HANDY-WEAR	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76B90
HATLEY	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73B50
HUPPA OÜ	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75C45
INTERNATIONAL  
SHOES GARVALIN S.L.	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76C35
JANUS	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75D56
KOGANKIDS	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72B75
LEYA.ME	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71A60

LiaLux	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71B50
LIBERTY	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72B72
LILA STYLE	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72B67
LINDISSIMA	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71D100
LINEA DI SETTE	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75E45
LISA CROWN (CHERKOVETS A.R.,  
INDIVIDUAL ENTEPRENEUR)	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73D40
LITTLE BOY  
(ГОРБОНОСОВ И.Н., ИП)	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72D20
LUHTA FASHION GROUP	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75C50
MADAMA™	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73C17
MALINIKIDS.RU  
(OOO «ЭЙСЕЙРА»)	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72C47
MARU-MARU  
(ООО «ПМ-ТЕКСТИЛЬ»)	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72D73
MAX UNIOR	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71E90
MAXIMO	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71B55
MAYORAL	 Пав. 7, Зал 4, Стенд 74C40
ME & WE	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76C75
MERELY	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71E40
MIALORA	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71E80
MIMIORIKI, ТОО	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71E28
MINAVLA	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72B80
MODNOYE POKOLENIYE  
(BLUE EFFECT™)	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73B80
MONE	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76C15
MOONKY	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76B90
NANJING RUNNING  
GARMENTS CO., LTD.	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71D95
NIKASTYLE	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71D47
NIKOLA	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71E50
OLIMPIA STORY & KODEKS	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75E10
OLLE, ФАБРИКА  
ГОЛОВНЫХ УБОРОВ	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75E30
PAMINA KIDS	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75B70
PEPELINO KIDS (OOО «УВАТ»)	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71B27
PRIKINDER AND FISHKA	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75A70
PRIMIGI	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75C10
RALF RINGER	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76B12
REIMA	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75B30
ROLLY™ (КАЗАКОВА  
ОЛЬГА ФЁДОРОВНА, ИП)	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73C50
SHOW-ROOM BigBrands	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75A20
SKY LAKE	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71D25
SMILE-KIKO	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75E80
SOLORANA	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71B29
STEPCARE CO., LTD.	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76C45
STILNYASHKA	 Пав. 7, Зал 4, Стенд 74D15
TOOLOOP KIDS OUTWEAR	 Пав. 7, Зал 4, Стенд 74A70
UNAS TEKSTIL SAN.VE TIC.A.S.	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75D90

UNONA D’ART	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72B45
VAN CLIFF	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73A35
XIAMEN BINBO APPAREL CO., LTD.	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71B54
ZUKKA ДЕТСКАЯ ОДЕЖДА	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76B90
АВРОРА, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72A10
АДВАНСЕ, ТОРГОВАЯ МАРКА	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72B85
АДОНИС	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71E41
АЗЗАРТИ	 Пав. 7, Зал 4, Стенд 74A50
АИТЭРА, АГЕНТСТВО ИНФОРМАЦИОННЫХ  
ТЕХНОЛОГИЙ	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76A50
АЙ-КЬЮ ФОРМ	 Пав. 7, Зал 4, Стенд 74A30
АЙЭМСПЭШЕЛ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75E40
АЛВИ-ТРЕЙДИНГ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75D55
АЛЕКСА, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71C60
АлексОль, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76C70
АЛЕНА	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71C80
АЛЬБИНАТ™	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71B70
АЛЬМЕТЬЕВСКАЯ ЧУЛОЧНО-НОСОЧНАЯ  
ФАБРИКА «АЛСУ», ООО  
(«НОСКОФФ»™)	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76B90
АЛЬПЕКС КЛАСС, АО	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72C27
АНАСТАСИЯ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76B90
АРИАДНА-96, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75A50
АрктиЛайн, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75B50
АРСИ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72C75
АрТексПринт, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71B30
АРТЕЛЬ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72D80
АРТИ, ТОРГОВЫЙ ДОМ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71E20
АРУШТОВА  
МАРИНА ВАСИЛЬЕВНА, ИП	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71C95
АТГ	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76B90
АТЛАС ТЭКС, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71A95
АТРУС, ЗАО	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71E01
БАМБИНИЗОН, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72C40
БАМБУК, ФАБРИКА	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72D60
БАТИК	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72B10
БАТИК ТД, JEANEES	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72D65
БАТТОН БЛЮ	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75C05
БЕБИПОЛЛО	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72A35
БЕЛ-ПОЛЬ, СОВМЕСТНОЕ  
ПРЕДПРИЯТИЕ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75D65
БЕЛЛЬ БИМБО ПЛЮС, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72C25
БЕЛЫЙ СЛОН	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75A30
БЕМБИ, ДЕТСКАЯ ОДЕЖДА	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75B35
БИ ЭЛЬ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75C20
БибигониЯ	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76B90
БИКО, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72B77
БИМБАВЕРА, ШОУ-РУМ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73C70
БОДИТЕКС, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72B83
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БОМБЕРС, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76B90
БОРН ЕВРОПА, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71C70
БУРАВЛЁВА  
ГАЛИНА ВИКТОРОВНА, ИП	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71A30
БЭСТКИДСКЛАБ	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72D10
ВЕГОТЕКС  
(EMOI, E-BOUND, TRICKYTRACKS)	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75D85
ВЕЛЕС ОПТ	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76D70
ВЕРОНИКА М, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71C15
ВЕСЕЛЫЙ МАЛЫШ	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71B53
ВИККИ-НИККИ	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71C65
ВИТ ИНДУСТРИЯ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71C50
ВИТАЧИ	 Пав. 7, Зал 4, Стенд 74C70
ВОДОЛЕЙ, ТОРГОВЫЙ ДОМ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76B90
ВУНДЕРКИДС, ШВЕЙНОЕ  
ОБЪЕДИНЕНИЕ	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72A25
ГАЛЕРЕЯ ДЕТСКОЙ  
ОДЕЖДЫ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75C30
ГЕРМИОНА-МОДНИЦА	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72C35
ГИНГА, ШОУ-РУМ	 Пав. 7, Зал 4, Стенд 74C30
ГЛОРИЯ ОПТ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71D56
ГОЛДИ ТРЕЙД, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71D80
ГРАНД ФАБРИК, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73C20
ГРАНДКАПС	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72B60
ГРАНДЛЕО	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72D33
ГУДВИН, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72C60
ДАРИМИР, ТПК, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73A10
ДЕНИТА	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71B25
ДЕСТИ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72C30
ДЕТСКАЯ МОДА — П, ООО  
(«КВАРТЕТ»™)	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71D20
ДЖЕНТРИС, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75C15
ДИ ДИ СТАЙЛ, ОcОО	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72B70
ДИМА И АЛИСА	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72D85
ДОЛГИХ АЛЕВТИНА АНДРЕЕВНА,  
ИП («МИРОСЯ»™)	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71A30
ДУВАЛИ	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72C20
ДУШЕЧКА, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76B90
ДЭН ЭНД ДЭНИ	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75B10
ЕГОРКА	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76B90
ЕЛЕНА И КО (ООО «АТЛАНТ»)	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73A30
ЖАКОТ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73B40
ЖАНЭТ	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71B52
ЖУРАВЛЁВ ДМИТРИЙ МИХАЙЛОВИЧ,  
ИНДИВИДУАЛЬНЫЙ  
ПРЕДПРИНИМАТЕЛЬ	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75E75
ЗИМНЯЯ ПРИНЦЕССА	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76B90
ЗНАНИЯ, ИНВЕСТИЦИИ,  
ПРОИЗВОДСТВО, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75A25
ЗОЛОТОЙ АПЕЛЬСИН, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75A35
ЗОЛУШКА КМВ	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72B60
ИВАШКА™	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71E42
ИЛЬДЕЙКИН С. В., ИП	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71C40
ИРМИ	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76B90
КАЙМАНО, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71A35
КАМПОТЕКС	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75D80
КАРАМЕЛЛИ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72C93
КАРБЕЛТЕКС, ИООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75A10
КАТАЛОГ БРЕНД/ 
КАТАЛОГ-МОСКВА, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76B34

КАТРИН МИЛЛЕР  
детская одежда	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73C30
КИДДИПЕЙДЖЕС	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76B36
КИДМАРК	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75D45
КИДС ФЭШН ГРУПП, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72C65
КИДСМАЙЛ, ТК, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71B94
КИДССТАЙЛ	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73D50
КИТ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73A20
КЛАРИСС, OcOO	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73A60
КОКЕТ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71C35
КОКЕТКА, ШВЕЙНОЕ ПРЕДПРИЯТИЕ  
(БОЧАНОВА О. В., ИП)	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71A45
КОЛИБРИ KIDS	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72C85
КОЛИБРИ™ (ООО «КРОСНА»)	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76B90
КОМПАНИЯ И ШИРЯЕВ	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71D82
КОМПАНИЯ ФАВОРИТ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72E30
КОНСОРЦИУМ ЛЕГКОЙ  
ПРОМЫШЛЕННОСТИ Г. КУРСКА	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73A10
КОРРИ ГРУП	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72B20
КОТМАРКОТ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71D60
КРАСАВУШКА	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72E40
КРОССВЭЙ	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76D40
КУЗНЕЦКАЯ  
ОДЕЖДА ПЛЮС, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71C40
КУКИ КИДЗ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73B30
КУКМОРСКАЯ ШВЕЙНАЯ  
ФАБРИКА, ОАО	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72A80
Л и В, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71A15
ЛАДЕТТО	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72D75
ЛАДНО, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71D55
ЛАКИ ЧАЙЛД, ЗАО	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75C35
ЛАНА, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71C71
ЛАНСА ГРУПП, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 4, Стенд 74D10
ЛАРСОН ритейл, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75A60
ЛЕВЕЛ-ПРО	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75D50
ЛЕДА, ООО (KANZ)	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75B90
ЛЕТТИ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 4, Стенд 74A10
ЛИДЕР, ШВЕЙНАЯ ФИРМА	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72C55
ЛЮКСБЕРИ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73A15
ЛЯ МИЯ ПЕРЛА	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76B90
ЛЯ РУШ	 Пав. 7, Зал 4, Стенд 74D20
М-БИМБО	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71C100
МАГНОЛИЯ, ТОРГОВЫЙ ДОМ	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72C97
МаЛеК-БэБи, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72A90
МАЛЕНЬКАЯ ЛЕДИ	 Пав. 7, Зал 4, Стенд 74B20
МАЛЕНЬКИЙ ПРИНЦ, ТПД, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75B40
МАМУЛЯНДИЯ	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72B95
МАТВЕЕНКОВА  
МАРИЯ АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА, ИП	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72E60
МЕГАДРАЙВ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76E30
МЕЛОНС, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72C05
МЕРКУРИЙ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71C55
МИАЛТ	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75C65
МИАССФУРНИТУРА,  
ФАБРИКА, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71A25
МИКРУС, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 4, Стенд 74A20
МИНИ Я	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73B60
МИНОТАВР, КОМПАНИЯ	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71C97
МИНРУС, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 4, Стенд 74D50

МИРЕЛЬ ГРУПП, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72E45
МОДА (FLASH™)	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72E10
МОДА ЛЮКС, ШВЕЙНОЕ  
ПРЕДПРИЯТИЕ	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71A90
МОДНЫЙ MAGAZIN, ЖУРНАЛ,  
(ЗАО «АРГУМЕНТЫ И ФАКТЫ»)	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76B30
МОДНЫЙ ДОМ МИХНЕНКА, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71A50
МОСКОВСКИЙ ГОСУДАРСТВЕННЫЙ УНИВЕРСИТЕТ 
ДИЗАЙНА И ТЕХНОЛОГИИ	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76C32
МОСЛЕЙБЛ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71E25
НАТАЛИ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 4, Стенд 74B10
НИК-СТАЙЛ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76D80
НОБЛ ПИПЛ	 Пав. 7, Зал 4, Стенд 74B40
НЯНЯ	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71D30
ОВАС	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71B20
ОДЕЖДА-ФЛИС	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72E35
ОЛДОС	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72D70
ОЛЛА, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75C77
ОЛМИ, КОМПАНИЯ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72A50
ОРЕХОВСКАЯ МАНУФАКТУРА	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71E05
ОРИДЖИНАЛ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73C90
ПАРИЖСКАЯ КОММУНА, МОСКОВСКАЯ  
ОБУВНАЯ ФАБРИКА	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76C10
ПЕРВАЯ БЕЛЬЕВАЯ  
КОМПАНИЯ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76B90
ПЕРВАЯ ДЕТСКАЯ  
КОМПАНИЯ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72C33
ПИКПЛАСТ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72E20
ПЛАНЕТА МАРИОНС	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73C87
ПРАЛЕСКА, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72A20
ПРЕКАРУС	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73A50
ПРЕМОНТ	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72D25
ПРЕСТИЖ КЛМ	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71E60
ПРЕСТИЖ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71C99
ПРИЗМА, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76C01
ПРОМТОРГСЕРВИС	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73A40
ПРОМЭКС, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75C25
ПРОфэшн	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75A95
РАДУГА ТЕКСТИЛЬ	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73B07
РДТ-ИНФО.РУ, ООО	
РЕКАНТИНО (РЕКАНТО)	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72E50
РИК-СТИЛЬ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76D10
РИОНА, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72C90
РОК ПИЛЛАРС, НАУЧНО-ПРОИЗВОДСТВЕННАЯ  
ФИРМА, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71B97
РОМУС	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71D10
РОССИЙСКИЙ ДЕЛОВОЙ РЕЕСТР, МЕЖРЕГИОНАЛЬНЫЙ 
ЦЕНТР, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76B32
РОССИЙСКИЙ ТРИКОТАЖ	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71B80
РУСЛАНД™	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72D15
САЙМА	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71D40
САМШИТ, ШВЕЙНАЯ  
ФАБРИКА, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71B87
Свiтанак, ОАО	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71D90
Свiтанак, ОПТФ, ЗАО	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75E20
СВЕТЛАНКА-MODA	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72A55
СВИТ БЕРРИ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 4, Стенд 74C10
СЕЛИНА СТИЛЬ	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71A05
СЛАВИЯ СТАЙЛ	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71B90
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СЛАВЯНКА, ПСКОВСКАЯ  
ШВЕЙНАЯ ФАБРИКА, ЗАО	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73C15
СМИЛ. РУ	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72B01
СОВЕНОК Я	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71D85
СОЮЗКОМ	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71A85
СТАРКИДС, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75C40
СТЕЛЛА, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75C75
СТИЛЬНЫЕ НЕПОСЕДЫ	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72B30
СТОРМ ГРУПП, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71C05
СуперМаМкет	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71A40
СЭТИЛА	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75A15
ТАЙФ	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73C25
ТАПИБУ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76B10
ТИМИЛИ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73C60
ТОМ ТЭЙЛОР РУС, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72A60
ТОПЛЭНД	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71B51
ТРЕНДСКВАЕР	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76D90
ТРИ МЕДВЕДЯ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72A15
ТРИЯ ТМ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72B90
ТУРИВА	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71D15

ТФОРМА	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76B90
УЛЬТРАТЕКС, ПРОИЗВОДСТВЕННАЯ  
КОМПАНИЯ	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71E05
УРРАА	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76C40
ФАБРИКА MAMMA MILA!	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72D72
ФАБРИКА ДЕТСТВА, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73C10
ФАБРИКА ТРИКОТАЖА, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71A55
ФАНТАЗЁРЫ  
(НИКИТИНА Н. В., ИП)	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72D30
ФЕМИНА ТРЕЙД, ООО (VAY™, VAY KIDS™,  
«ВЕСНУШКИ»™ )	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75E55
ФЕНИКС, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71A70
ФЕРЗЬ-ГРУПП, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75D75
ФИОНА	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71E27
ФЛЕР ДЕ ВИ	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73B70
ФЛОРА ТЕКСТИЛЬ, ТД, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71C101
ХЭППИЧ	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71E10
ЧУДО-КРОХА	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75A80
ШКОЛЬНАЯ ПОРА	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73B20
ШУМИ СТАЙЛ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71C72

ШУПЕТТ	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73B01

ЭВАНТЮЭЛЬ	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76B90

ЭДЕЛЬВЕЙС ПЛЮС, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71B35

ЭДЕЛЬВЕЙС,  
ТОРГОВЫЙ ДОМ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72C10

ЭКОЛАЙФ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73B10

ЭКОМСТАТ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72A30

ЭКСУВИ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71D57

ЭЛИЗ, ДЗЕРЖИНСКАЯ  
ШВЕЙНАЯ ФАБРИКА, ОАО	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75E60

ЭЛИТ КЛАССИК, ТД, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72A40

ЮКОН МАРКЕТ, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72D77

ЮНИКО ФЭШН ГРУПП, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 3, Стенд 73C65

Я БОЛЬШОЙ!	 Пав. 7, Зал 5, Стенд 75D57

ЯКОВЛЕВ  
ЮРИЙ ВАСИЛЬЕВИЧ, ИП (ANCO)	 Пав. 7, Зал 6, Стенд 76B50

ЯрКо, ООО	 Пав. 7, Зал 1, Стенд 71E59

ЯРН ФЭШН	 Пав. 7, Зал 2, Стенд 72B15
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XV практический бизнес-форум выставки  
«CJF – Детская мода – 2016. Осень»*

	� Проект «Экспоцентр» – за выставки  
без контрафакта» направлен на уменьшение 
случаев демонстрации контрафактных товаров  
на выставках посредством предоставления  
консультаций и разъяснений по вопросам  
интеллектуальной собственности, а также  
посредством предоставления помощи  
в поиске путей разрешения конфликтных  
ситуаций в области нарушения  
исключительных прав 
Организатор: АО «Экспоцентр» 
Павильон 8, зал 1, стенд 81А90

26, 27, 28 сентября 2016 г.
12:00, �14:00  Показы дефиле-шоу «CJF. Детский 

подиум - 2016. Осень» 
Организатор: PROfashion Media Agency 
Павильон 4, зал 1, детский подиум

26 сентября 2016 г.
15:30—�16:20  Семинар «PR с нулевым  

бюджетом: как самостоятельно  
продвигать магазин детской одежды  
и работать со СМИ, блогерами  
и селебритиз?» 
Организаторы: Pink Communications,  
АО «Экспоцентр» 
Павильон 4, зал 1, детский подиум

16:30—�18:00  Проект «CJF. Детский подиум - 
2016. Осень»: семинар «Особенности 
проектирования магазинов  
детской одежды» 
Организаторы: PROfashion Consulting,  
АО «Экспоцентр» 
Павильон 4, зал 1, детский подиум

27 сентября 2016 г.
12:00	 �Церемония официального открытия 

выставок «Мир детства - 2016»  
и «CJF - Детская мода - 2016. Осень» 
Галерея между павильонами 2 и 8

15:30—�16:30  Семинар «Эффективные закупки:  
как выявить и использовать модный 
тренд?» 
Организаторы: Fashion Consulting Group,  
АО «Экспоцентр» 
Павильон 4, зал 1 детский подиум

16:40—�18:00  Проект «CJF. Детский  
подиум - 2016. Осень»: семинар 
«Мерчандайзинг магазина детской 
одежды, обуви, аксессуаров» 
Организаторы: PROfashion Consulting,  
АО «Экспоцентр» 
Павильон 4, зал 1, детский подиум

28 сентября 2016 г.
10:00—�18:00  XI Всероссийский торговый 

форум «Поставщик детских товаров» 
Организаторы: КВК «Империя», АО «Экспоцентр» 
Павильон 2, «Синий» зал

11:00—�14:00  Проект «ЭКСПО-АКАДЕМИЯ»: 
стратегическая сессия «Эффективный 
розничный магазин: СЕКРЕТЫ  
УСПЕХА 2017» 
Организаторы: Arno Business School,  
АО «Экспоцентр» 
Павильон 2, зал семинаров 3

15:00—�18:00  Проект «ЭКСПО-АКАДЕМИЯ»: 
стратегический семинар 
«Эффективное проектирование  
вашего бренда: ОТ БИЗНЕСА  
К БРЕНД-СТРАТЕГИИ». Часть 1 
Организаторы: Высшая школа брендинга,  
АО «Экспоцентр» 
Павильон 2, зал семинаров 4

16:00—�18:00  Проект «CJF. Детский  
подиум - 2016. Осень»: семинар 
«Витрины магазина детской одежды, 
обуви, аксессуаров» 
Организаторы: PROfashion Consulting,  
АО «Экспоцентр» 
Павильон 4, зал 1, детский подиум

29 сентября 2016 г.
11:00—�13:00  XI Всероссийский торговый 

форум «Поставщик детских товаров» 
Организаторы: КВК «Империя», АО «Экспоцентр» 
Место проведения: павильон 2, Синий зал

11:00—�17:30  Конференция «Секреты  
увеличения продаж детских товаров 
в интернете» 
Организаторы: elama.ru, АО «Экспоцентр» 
Павильон 8, конференц-зал

11:00—�14:00  Проект «ЭКСПО-АКАДЕМИЯ»:  
аналитический обзор «Понимание 
современных мам: психографическая  
сегментация и тренды» 
Организаторы: тренд-бюро Тrendsquire,  
АО «Экспоцентр» 
Павильон 2, зал семинаров 4

13:00—�17:00  «Центр закупок сетей»™  
детских товаров 
Организаторы: КВК «Империя», АО «Экспоцентр» 
Павильон 2, «Синий» зал

15:00—�18:00  Проект «ЭКСПО-АКАДЕМИЯ»: 
стратегический семинар 
«Эффективное проектирование 
вашего бренда: ОТ БРЕНД-СТРАТЕГИИ 
К ДИЗАЙНУ». Часть 2 
Организаторы: Высшая школа брендинга,  
АО «Экспоцентр» 
Павильон 2, зал семинаров 4

12:00	 �Награждение финалистов 
Международного конкурса товаров  
для детей и подростков АНО 
«Союзэкспертиза» 
Организаторы: АНО «Союзэкспертиза» ТПП РФ,  
АО «Экспоцентр» 
Павильон 4, зал 1, детский подиум

Конкурсы
	 �Международный конкурс това-

ров для детей и подростков АНО 
«Союзэкспертиза» 
Организаторы: АНО «Союзэкспертиза» ТПП РФ,  
АО «Экспоцентр»

	� Конкурс «Лучший интернет-магазин 
для покупателя» и «Лучший сайт  
для байера» 
Организаторы: eLama.ru, АО «Экспоцентр»

27–29 сентября 2016 г.
	� Экспертно-консультационный центр 

«Бизнес-помощь: кредитование, 
юридические услуги, экономические 
услуги, недвижимость, таможенное 
регулирование, персонал,  
консалтинг» 
Организатор: АО «Экспоцентр» 
Павильон 8, зал 4, стенды 84А62-84А68

*В программе возможны изменения и дополнения
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15th Practical Business Forum of  
CJF – Child and Junior Fashion 2016. Autumn*

	� The Expocentre for Counterfeit-Free Exhibitions 
Project: minimizing counterfeit products showcased 
at exhibitions through providing consultations and 
clarifications regarding intellectual property, and 
rendering assistance in solving conflicts connected 
with violations of exclusive rights 
Organized by: Expocentre AO 
Pavilion 8, Stand 81А90

September 26–28, 2016
12:00, �14:00  CJF. Children’s Catwalk 2016. Autumn 

Organized by: PROfashion Media Agency 
Pavilion 4, Hall 1, Children’s Catwalk

September 26, 2016
15:30—�16:20  Workshop on PR with Zero 

Budgeting: How to Promote Children’s 
Retail Store on Your Own and Working 
with Mass Media, Bloggers and 
Celebrities 
Organized by: Pink Communications, Expocentre AO 
Pavilion 4, Hall 1, Children’s Catwalk

16:30—�18:00  CJF. Children’s Catwalk 2016 
Autumn: Workshop on Specifics of 
Children’s Clothing Stores 
Organized by: PROfashion Consulting, Expocentre AO 
Pavilion 4, Hall 1, Children’s Catwalk

September 27, 2016
12:00	� Official opening ceremony  

of Mir Detstva 2016 and CJF - Child  
and Junior Fashion 2016. Autumn 
Gallery between Pavilions 2 and 8

15:30—�16:30  Workshop on Effective Buying:  
How to Recognize and Use a  
Fashionable Tend 
Organized by: Fashion Consulting Group,  
Expocentre AO 
Pavilion 4, Hall 1, Children’s Catwalk

16:40—�18:00  CJF. Children’s Catwalk 2016. 
Autumn: Workshop on Merchandising  
of Children’s Clothing, Footwear and 
Accessories Store 
Organized by: PROfashion Consulting, Expocentre AO 
Pavilion 4, Hall 1, Children’s Catwalk

September 28, 2016
10:00—�18:00  11th Russian Trade Forum for 

Children Goods Suppliers 
Organized by: Imperia KVK, Expocentre AO 
Pavilion 2, Blue Hall

11:00—�14:00  EXPO-ACADEMY: Strategy Session 
on Effective Retail Store: Secrets  
of Success 2017 
Organized by: Arno Business School, Expocentre AO 
Pavilion 2, Seminar Hall 3

15:00—�18:00  EXPO-ACADEMY: Strategic 
Workshop on Effective Brand Building: 
from Business and Brand Strategy. Part 1 
Organized by: High School of Branding,  
Expocentre AO 
Pavilion 2, Seminar Hall 4

16:00—�18:00  CJF. Children’s Catwalk 2016. 
Autumn: Workshop on Shop Window 
of Children’s Clothing, Footwear and 
Accessories Store 
Organized by: PROfashion Consulting, Expocentre AO 
Pavilion 4, Hall 1, Children’s Catwalk

September 29, 2016
11:00—�13:00  11th Russian Trade Forum for 

Children Goods Suppliers 
Organized by: Imperia KVK, Expocentre AO 
Location: Pavilion No.2, Blue Hall

11:00—�17:30  Conference on How to Increase 
Online Sales of Children Goods 
Organized by: elama.ru, Expocentre AO 
Pavilion 8, Conference Hall

11:00—�14:00  EXPO-ACADEMY: Understanding 
Modern Mothers: Psychographic 
Segmentation and Trends 
Organized by: Тrendsquire Trend Bureau,  
Expocentre AO 
Pavilion 2, Seminar Hall 4

13:00—�17:00  Purchasing Centre for Retail 
Chains™ of Children Goods 
Organized by: Imperia KVK, Expocentre AO 
Pavilion 2, Blue Hall

15:00—�18:00  EXPO-ACADEMY: Strategic 
Workshop on Effective Brand Building: 
from Brand Strategy to Design. Part 2 
Organized by: High School of Branding,  
Expocentre AO 
Pavilion 2, Seminar Hall 4

12:00	� Award ceremony of the International 
Competition of Goods for Children and 
Teenagers, Soyuzexpertiza ANO 
Organized by: Soyuzexpertiza ANO of the Russian 
Chamber  
of Commerce and Industry, Expocentre AO 
Pavilion 4,  Hall 1, Children’s Catwalk

Competitions
	 �International Competition of  

Goods for Children and Teenagers, 
Soyuzexpertiza ANO 
Organized by: Soyuzexpertiza ANO  
of the Russian Chamber of Commerce and Industry, 
Expocentre AO

	 �Competitions for the Best Online Store 
for a Customer and the Best Website for 
a Buyer 
Organized by: eLama.ru, Expocentre AO

September 27–29, 2016
	 �Business Assistance: Crediting, Legal 

Assistance, Economic Assistance, Real 
Estate, Customs Clearance, Human 
Resources, Consulting Services 
Organized by: Expocentre AO 
Pavilion 8, Hall 4, Stands 84А62-84А68

*Subject to change





 22-я МЕЖДУНАРОДНАЯ ВЫСТАВКА 
«ТОВАРЫ И УСЛУГИ ДЛЯ ДЕТЕЙ 
 И ПОДРОСТКОВ. НОВЫЕ ПРОГРАММЫ 
 ОБУЧЕНИЯ И РАЗВИТИЯ»

 22nd INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITION FOR 
 GOODS AND SERVICES FOR CHILDREN 
 AND TEENAGERS, NEW EDUCATIONAL 
 AND PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT 
 PROGRAMMES

РОССИЯ, МОСКВА, 
ЦЕНТРАЛЬНЫЙ ВЫСТАВОЧНЫЙ 
КОМПЛЕКС «ЭКСПОЦЕНТР»
RUSSIA, MOSCOW, EXPOCENTRE 
FAIRGROUNDS

ОРГАНИЗАТОРЫ: AO «ЭКСПОЦЕНТР»
ORGANIZER: EXPOCENTRE AO

ОФИЦИАЛЬНАЯ ПОДДЕРЖКА: 
•  МИНИСТЕРСТВА ПРОМЫШЛЕННОСТИ 
   И ТОРГОВЛИ РОССИЙСКОЙ ФЕДЕРАЦИИ
•  МИНИСТЕРСТВА ОБРАЗОВАНИЯ И НАУКИ
   РОССИЙСКОЙ ФЕДЕРАЦИИ
•  АГЕНТСТВА СТРАТЕГИЧЕСКИХ ИНИЦИАТИВ
SUPPORT FROM: 
•  THE MINISTRY OF INDUSTRY AND TRADE 
   OF THE RUSSIAN FEDERATION
•  THE MINISTRY OF EDUCATION AND SCIENCE
   OF THE RUSSIAN FEDERATION
•  THE AGENCY FOR STRATEGIC INITIATIVES  

ВЫСТАВКА ПРОВОДИТСЯ ПОД ПАТРОНАТОМ 
ТОРГОВО-ПРОМЫШЛЕННОЙ ПАЛАТЫ РФ 
THE EXHIBITION IS HELD UNDER THE PATRONAGE 
OF THE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY 
OF THE RUSSIAN FEDERATION



Планы выс тавочных павильонов
Floor  Plans  of  the Exhibit ion Pavi l ions

	 22	 О Ф И Ц И А Л Ь Н Ы Й  П У Т Е В О Д И Т Е Л Ь  В Ы С Т А В К И   |   O F F I C I A L  G U I D E

Мир детства   2016
Mir Detstva

21B60

21B15

21B40

21E30

21
B9

5

21D65 21D64

21E10

21A15

21C20

21D90 21D60

21C30

21E40

21
E8

0

21
D

01

21E20

21C50

21E60

21F30

21C90

21C80

21C60

21B20

21D20

21B25

21C10
21C35

21C40

21B70

21B70
21B12

21A1021A80
21

A0
1

21D80

21B30
21B10

21A20

21F35

21A7021A75
21

B0
2

21D75

21B05

21D70

21
C9

5

21E50

Павильон 2, зал 1  |  Pavilion 2, Hall 1

ВХ
ОД

 О
Т П

АВ
ИЛ

ЬО
НО

В №
 3,

 6,
 7 

И 
8

EN
TR

AN
CE

 FR
OM

 TH
E S

ID
E O

F P
AV

ILI
ON

S 3
, 6

, 7
 A

ND
 8

ВХ
ОД

 И
З З

АЛ
А 

2, 
ПА

ВИ
ЛЬ

ОН
А 

№
 2

EN
TR

AN
CE

 FR
OM

 PA
VI

LIO
N 

2, 
HA

LL
 2

ВХОД ИЗ ПАВИЛЬОНА № 8
ENTRANCE FROM PAVILION 8

3
7.7

7.2
7.1

8.5

8.42.4

A

B

C

D

1

ForumФорум

ForumФорум

2.2
2.3

8.1
8.2

8.3

3
7.3

7.4
7.5

7.6

6

4.1
4.2

5.1
5.2

ПЕРВЫЙ УРОВЕНЬ

Ground Level

ОСНОВНОЙ УРОВЕНЬ

Main Level

2.1
Расположение  
павильона 2,  
зала 1 
на территории 
выставочного  
комплекса

Pavilion 2,  
Hall 1 
at Expocentre  
Fairgrounds

НАБЕРЕЖНАЯ РЕКИ МОСКВЫ
MOSKVA RIVER EMBANKMENT



Планы выс тавочных павильонов
Floor  Plans  of  the Exhibit ion Pavi l ions

	О Ф И Ц И А Л Ь Н Ы Й  П У Т Е В О Д И Т Е Л Ь  В Ы С Т А В К И   |   O F F I C I A L  G U I D E 	 23

2016   Мир детства
Mir Detstva

Павильон 2, зал 1  |  Pavilion 2, Hall 1

8 МАРТА, МЕБЕЛЬНАЯ ФАБРИКА, РОССИЯ	 21C95

CAM IL MONDO DEL BAMBINO SPA, ITALY	 21B05

CYBEX (GROUP OF COMPANIES  
VALKARM, LLC), GERMANY	 21D20

DR. BROWN’S™, USA	 21B95

ESSPERO-GROUP, LTD., NORWAY	 21E40

ESSPERO-GROUP, LTD., ITALY	 21F30

HAPPY BABY, РОССИЯ	 21E30

INVIKTUS, BELGIUM	 21C90

MARS GROUP, РОССИЯ	 21C60

NEWELL BRANDS, USA	 21B10

P.P.H. ADAMEX, POLAND	 21C90

RBH GROUP (MAM, TM), AUSTRIA	 21B30

АВТОКИНДЕР, ООО, РОССИЯ	 21C40

АИСТ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 21D90

АМАТА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 21B60

АНЕКС ГРУПП, ООО, РОССИЯ	 21E60

БАЛУ™, ООО, РОССИЯ	 21C90

БЛИЦ ОПТ, РОССИЯ	 21C80
БУМ БЭБИ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 21D64
БЭБИ ДИЗАЙН, ООО, РОССИЯ	 21D75
БЭБИ ТРЭВЕЛ, КОМПАНИЯ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 21C35
ГАНДЫЛЯН АРТУР СЕМЕНОВИЧ, ИП, РОССИЯ	 21A80
ГЕРДА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 21A01
ИНФАНТА, РОССИЯ	 21A20
КИДДИ РУС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 21C40
КОНЛИГА-МЕДИА, РОССИЯ	 21A75
ЛАПСИ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 21E50
ЛЮБИМКА-ДЕТСКИЕ ТОВАРЫ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 21A15
МАМАШОП, ООО, РОССИЯ	 21B15
МЕПСИ, РОССИЯ	 21D70
МЕРКАТО, ООО, РОССИЯ	 21C50
МИСТРАЛЬ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 21F35
ОЛАНТ, РОССИЯ	 21B12
ОПТИМА КИДС, РОССИЯ	 21B40
ОРГАНИК ТРЕЙД, ООО, РОССИЯ	 21B15

ПЛИТЕКС-С, ООО, БЕЛАРУСЬ	 21B70
Р-ТОЙЗ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 21E80
РАНТ ТРЕЙД, ООО, РОССИЯ	 21D60
РИВЭПАРК, ООО, РОССИЯ	 21A10
РОДЫ.RU, ЖУРНАЛ, РОССИЯ	 21B02
РОКСОР КОНСЬЮМЕР, ЗАО, РОССИЯ	 21B20
РУСБЕБИ, РОССИЯ	 21D80
СЕЛЕНА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 21C10
СИАЙЭС ДИСТРИБЬЮШН, РОССИЯ	 21B25
СКВ-КОМПАНИ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 21B70
СТАРКИДС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 21E10
СЧАСТЛИВЫЕ РОДИТЕЛИ, РОССИЯ	 21A70
ФАБРИКА ДЕТСТВА, ООО (ЗОЛОТОЙ ГУСЬ), РОССИЯ	 21C20
ФОРКИДС ТРЕЙД, ООО, РОССИЯ	 21B20
ФОРС, РОССИЯ	 21E20
ЦФО-ГРУПП, РОССИЯ	 21D01
ЭДЕЛЬВЕЙС, ТОРГОВЫЙ ДОМ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 21D65
ЭДМ, РОССИЯ	 21C30

Festival of Balloons

ВХОД С ОСНОВНОГО УРОВНЯ ПАВИЛЬОНА №2
ENTRANCE FROM MAIN LEVEL OF PAVILION 2
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CBME	 22E97

HOBBY WORLD, ИЗДАТЕЛЬСТВО  
НАСТОЛЬНЫХ ИГР, РОССИЯ	 22B75

RIVERTOYS, РОССИЯ	 22E40

VULPI (ООО «СПУТНИК»), РОССИЯ	 22E90

АВАЛЬ-О, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22B94

АЛИСА, МТК, АО, РОССИЯ	 22B50

АЛЬЯНС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22A20

АСИ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22E10

АССОЦИАЦИЯ ПРЕДПРИЯТИЙ ИНДУСТРИИ  
ДЕТСКИХ ТОВАРОВ, РОССИЯ	 22E02

БАУЕР, РОССИЯ	 22B30

БЕЙБИ АРТ ОПТ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22B10

БЕРАДО, РОССИЯ	 22A35

БЕСТ ТОЙС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22B06

БУДИ БАСА, РОССИЯ	 22A50

ВЕГА-МАКС, КО, РОССИЯ	 22C30

ВЕСНА, ОАО, РОССИЯ	 22E30

ГУЛЛИВЕР И К°, ТОРГОВЫЙ ДОМ, АО, РОССИЯ	 22D40

ДЖАМБО, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22E75

ЕВРОПА УНО ТРЕЙД, ЗАО, РОССИЯ	 22A37

ЗВЕЗДА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22B60

ИГРОТРЕЙД, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22E60

КАРРАС, РОССИЯ	 22E50

КИРОВСКАЯ ОБЛАСТЬ, РОССИЯ	 22E30

КОМПАНИЯ ВЕЛЬТ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22D25

КОНИК, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22C50

МАРТ, OOO, РОССИЯ	 22D30

МАША И МЕДВЕДЬ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22G10

МИР ПРАВИЛЬНЫХ ИГРУШЕК, РОССИЯ	 22E80

МОСКОВСКИЙ МЕЖДУНАРОДНЫЙ  
САЛОН ОБРАЗОВАНИЯ, РОССИЯ	 22C80

НАША ИГРУШКА, ТОРГОВАЯ КОМПАНИЯ, РОССИЯ	 22B90

НОРДПЛАСТ, РОССИЯ	 22B20

ПЕРВАЯ СТУДИЯ ПЛЮС, РОССИЯ	 22D10

ПЕРВЫЕ ШАГИ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22D20

ПИКНМИКС, РОССИЯ	 22A30

ПРЕМЬЕР-ИГРУШКА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22B40

РОКСИ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22A40

РУМБ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22C45

РУССКИЙ СТИЛЬ, ЗАО, РОССИЯ	 22D60

С-ТРЕЙД, ООО (СИМБАТ), РОССИЯ	 22C60

СИМА-ЛЕНД, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22E70

СИМБА ТОЙЗ РУС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22C10

СМАРТ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22D35

СМОЛТОЙС, РОССИЯ	 22A05

СТЕЛЛАР, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22B65

СТЕП ПАЗЛ, ЗАО, РОССИЯ	 22C55

ТНГ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22D50

ЧУДО-ДЕРЕВО (ЧЕРНУСЬ Г.В., ИП), РОССИЯ	 22B96

ЮНИТОЙС МСК, ООО, РОССИЯ	 22C20

Новинки Yookidoo на 
стенде Baby Art (В10) в 

Павильоне 2 Зале 2
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CHENGHAI BOROUGH SHANTOU CITY  
CENTURY YOUYI TOYS CO., LTD., CHINA	 23B10

CHENGHAI XIANGJIA TOYS CO., LTD., CHINA	 23D03

CHUANG YOU TOYS FACTORY, CHINA	 23F10

GUANGDONG CREATIVE DOUBLE STAR  
TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD., CHINA	 23E52

GUANGDONG HENGLONG  
PLASTIC TOYS CO., LTD., CHINA	 23E01

GUANGDONG ZHENFENG SCIENCE AND  
EDUCATIONAL TOYS CO., LTD., CHINA	 23G01

HANG WING PLASTIC INDUSTRY CO., LTD., CHINA	 23G40

HAPPY NATION, РОССИЯ	 23B55

INTELLECTICO, РОССИЯ	 23B15

JINHUA XINGKANG SPORTS GOODS CO., LTD., CHINA	 23D05

JINYUN MINUO SPORTS EQUIPMENT CO., LTD., CHINA	 23G50

JUNDA TOYS INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD., CHINA	 23B01
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KAIYU TOYS MANUFACTORY CO., LTD., CHINA	 23F15

PLUS LICENS, РОССИЯ	 23F80

SHANTOU CHENGHAI BOCHUAN  
PLASTIC CO., LTD., CHINA	 23D10

SHANTOU CHENGHAI GOODWAY  
INFANT TOYS FACTORY, CHINA	 23D20

SHANTOU CHENGHAI WENYI TOY FACTORY, CHINA	 23F01

SHANTOU JIEQI TOYS INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD., CHINA	 23F14

SHANTOU JUQI CANDY TOYS  
INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD., CHINA	 23F30

SHANTOU KEDA CHEMICAL  
INDUSTRY CO., LTD., CHINA	 23F25

SHANTOU KUNYANG TRADING CO., LTD., CHINA	 23F13

TOYZY (ТОЙЗИ), РОССИЯ	 23F68

XIANG JUN TOYS INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD., CHINA	 23E25

YONG SHENG JIA PLASTIC CHEMICAL  
(SHANTOU) CO., LTD., CHINA	 23B25

YUXIN SCIENCE AND EDUCATIONAL  
TOYS CO., LTD., CHINA	 23F20

АЗБУКВАРИК,  
ИЗДАТЕЛЬСКИЙ ДОМ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23B70

АИТЕРА, РОССИЯ	 23G67

АЙРИС-ПРЕСС, ИЗДАТЕЛЬСТВО, РОССИЯ	 23E95

АЛФЕЯ, РОССИЯ	 23B58

АЛЬТ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23D58

АССОЦИАЦИЯ АНИМАЦИОННОГО КИНО, РОССИЯ	 23E20

БАНДА УМНИКОВ, РОССИЯ	 23B30

БИГ ТОЙС, РОССИЯ	 23C40

БИПЛАНТ, РОССИЯ	 23C43

БУМБАРАМ, РОССИЯ	 23G90

ВАКО, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23A20

ВИСМА, ПРОИЗВОДСТВЕННАЯ КОМПАНИЯ, РОССИЯ	 23G80

ВОЛШЕБНЫЙ МИР, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23C30

ГАГА ТРЕЙД, РОССИЯ	 23A60

ГАММА, ФИРМА, РОССИЯ	 23F70

ГЕОДОМ, ИЗДАТЕЛЬСТВО, РОССИЯ	 23C10

Павильон 2, зал 3  |  Pavilion 2, Hall 3

ГИФТ РЕВЬЮ, ЖУРНАЛ О ПОДАРКАХ, РОССИЯ	 23F96

ГРАТ-ВЕСТ, РОССИЯ	 23E90

ГРУППА ТОВАРИЩЕЙ, РОССИЯ	 23D65

ДАНКОТОЙС (АльянсТрест), РОССИЯ	 23C60

ДЕВИЛОН М, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23F90

ДЕТСКОЕ ВРЕМЯ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23C65

ДЭМИ, ГРУППА ПРЕДПРИЯТИЙ, РОССИЯ	 23B35

ЕВРОТЕКС ТОЙС, РОССИЯ	 23D57

ЗЕБРА ТОЙЗ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23F85

ЗНАТОК ПЛЮС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23C75

ИГРЫ И ИГРУШКИ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23F94

ИНВЕНТ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23A70

КАРЛСБАХ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23B40

КАРНАВАЛОФФ,  
ТОРГОВАЯ КОМПАНИЯ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23G55

КИНДЕРКЛУБ, РОССИЯ	 23D45

ЛЕМАРТ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23E85

МАГМАСТЕР, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23B65

МАЖЕСТИК-ИМПЭКС, РОССИЯ	 23D07

МАКСИ ТОЙЗ, ДОМ ИГРУШКИ, РОССИЯ	 23F55

МДИ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23G70

МЕГА ТОЙС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23F60

МЕГАРИОН, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23C55

МИР ЗАКОЛОК, РОССИЯ	 23B68

МОДЕЛИСТ, РОССИЯ	 23C78

МОЗАИКА-СИНТЕЗ, ИЗДАТЕЛЬСТВО, РОССИЯ	 23E55

МУЛЬТКУЛЬТ, ТОРГОВАЯ КОМПАНИЯ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23E87

НОВЫЙ ФОРМАТ, РОССИЯ	 23C01

НЬЮТОЙС, РОССИЯ	 23A01

ОРАНЖ, КОМПАНИЯ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23A80

ОРИГАМИ, ГРУППА КОМПАНИЙ, РОССИЯ	 23E80

ПЕТРАЛАЙН ТОЙ, ТОРГОВЫЙ ДОМ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23E30

ПИНКЛ, РОССИЯ	 23A10

ПЛАНЕТА ДЕТСТВО, ЖУРНАЛ, РОССИЯ	 23F92

ПЛАСТМАСТЕР, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23C70

ПЛЕЙКОМ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23D50A

ПЛЮШЕВАЯ РАДОСТЬ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23C05

ПОСТАВЩИК, РЕКЛАМНО-ИНФОРМАЦИОННЫЙ 
БЮЛЛЕТЕНЬ, РОССИЯ	 23F98

ПП ПОЛЕСЬЕ, СООО, БЕЛАРУСЬ	 23C80

ПРОСТО тойс, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23D50

ПРОСТЫЕ ПРАВИЛА, ИЗДАТЕЛЬСТВО, РОССИЯ	 23G65

ПРОФ-ПРЕСС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23D55

РАЗВИВАЮЩИЕ ИГРУШКИ  
(MAGFORMERS), ООО, РОССИЯ	 23D80

РИЧ ФЭМИЛИ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23E60

РОБИНС, ИЗДАТЕЛЬСТВО, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23C50

РОСМЭН, РОССИЯ	 23D70

РОСЭЛ, РОССИЯ	 23D40

РУДНИКС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23D01

РЫЖИЙ КОТ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23D55

СИ-АЙ-ЭС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23B60

СЛАВНАЯ ИГРУШКА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23D60

СОВТЕХСТРОМ, РОССИЯ	 23C79

СОЮЗ ПРОИЗВОДИТЕЛЕЙ ИГРУШЕК, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23B50

СТИЛЬ ЖИЗНИ, НАСТОЛЬНЫЕ ИГРЫ, РОССИЯ	 23C90

ТЕДИКО, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23B90

УМЕЮ САМ, ТОРГОВАЯ МАРКА  
(ДЕНЬГА И. В., ИП), РОССИЯ	 23E50

УОЛТ ДИСНЕЙ КОМПАНИ СНГ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23D85

УЧИТЕЛЬ, ИЗДАТЕЛЬСТВО, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23G60

ФИКСИКИ, РОССИЯ	 23E77

ФИРМА СТЕЛЛА+, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23E75

ХОББИ ДЛЯ ВСЕХ, РОССИЯ	 23F75

ХЭППИЛЕНД, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23E70

ЦЕНТРУМ, РОССИЯ	 23F65

ЭКО-ФАН, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23A40

Я РАСТУ ТОЙЗ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 23C45
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BAGS-STUDIO, РОССИЯ	 81C40

BELMIL, SERBIA	 81B10

FABER-CASTELL, GERMANY	 81C80

SCHREIBER, TUKZAR, РОССИЯ	 81C60

АКАДЕМИЯ ГРУПП, РОССИЯ	 81C75

АКЦЕНТ ГРУП, ООО, РОССИЯ	 81B50

АППЛИКА, РОССИЯ	 81B01

БЕСТКОМ НСК, ООО, РОССИЯ	 81A30

БиДжи, КОМПАНИЯ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 81C20

ВОЛШЕБНАЯ МАСТЕРСКАЯ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 81A50

ГАЛАНТ, РОССИЯ	 81B02

ГОРЧАКОВ, ГРУППА КОМПАНИЙ, РОССИЯ	 81B05

ГРИНФИЛД, ООО, РОССИЯ	 81A01

ЕЖ СТАЙЛ, РОССИЯ	 81E05

ИГЛИКА-ПРЕСС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 81B07

Павильон 8, зал 1  |  Pavilion 8, Hall 1

3
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Main Level
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Расположение  
павильона 8,  
залов 1, 2, 3 
на территории 
выставочного  
комплекса

Pavilion 8,  
Halls 1, 2, 3 
at Expocentre  
Fairgrounds

КЛЕВЕР, ООО, РОССИЯ	 81B80

КОЛОР КИТ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 81A85

КОЛОРИТ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 81B55

ЛАВРОВ Б. Е., ИП (ТПК ПЧЁЛКА), РОССИЯ	 81D15

ЛАПЛАНДИЯ, РОССИЯ	 81E35

ЛИДЕР, РОССИЯ	 81D50

ЛУЧ, ХИМИЧЕСКИЙ ЗАВОД, ПК, РОССИЯ	 81C45

МИНИСТЕРСТВО ПРОМЫШЛЕННОСТИ  
И ТОРГОВЛИ РОССИЙСКОЙ ФЕДЕРАЦИИ, РОССИЯ	 81C10

МИР-ЭКРОСС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 81A60

МОЯ ВЫДУМКА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 81E10

НЕВА МАРКЕТ СПБ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 81E25

ОПТИМА ПАРТНЕР, ООО, РОССИЯ	 81E45

ОФИС ПРЕМЬЕР, АО, РОССИЯ	 81B60

ПОЛОТНЯНО-ЗАВОДСКАЯ  
БУМАЖНАЯ МАНУФАКТУРА, РОССИЯ	 81A15

РАНЦЕЛОТ, РОССИЯ	 81D40

РЕЛЬЕФ-ЦЕНТР, РОССИЯ	 81D45

РУБЛЁФФ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 81A10

РУСГАЛАНТИКА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 81E40

САМСОН, ГРУППА КОМПАНИЙ, РОССИЯ	 81D60

САНТА ЛЮЧИЯ, РОССИЯ	 81A25

СильверТойз, ООО, РОССИЯ	 81A40

ФЕНИКС+, ООО, РОССИЯ	 81E50

ФИЛА СТАТИОНАРИ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 81E01

ХАТБЕР-М, ООО, РОССИЯ	 81B45

ХОББИ И ТЫ, РОССИЯ	 81C15

ХОББИ СКЛАД, ООО, РОССИЯ	 81E20

ХУДОЖЕСТВЕННЫЕ МАТЕРИАЛЫ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 81A20

ШАР-ПАПЬЕ, РОССИЯ	 81E30

«ЭКСПОЦЕНТР» ЗА ВЫСТАВКИ  
БЕЗ КОНТРАФАКТА, РОССИЯ	 81A90

НАБЕРЕЖНАЯ РЕКИ МОСКВЫ
MOSKVA RIVER EMBANKMENT
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AILEBEBE CARMATE, JAPAN	 82C30
CHIAUS (FUJIAN) INDUSTRIAL  
DEVELOPMENT CO., LTD., CHINA	 82E25
COMFORTBABY, POLAND	 82A35
GlorYes!, РОССИЯ	 82A40
GOOD TO BE HOME (ООО «ОДИОС»), РОССИЯ	 82E60
ImseVimse, SWEDEN	 82A55
LOVEBABYTOYS™ (СЕМКОВА Т. С., ИП), РОССИЯ	 82A36
MANEKI, JAPAN	 82A05
NATUMA, ITALY	 82D54
NINGBO SISTERBEBE CHILDCARE  
TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD., CHINA	 82E80
REINDEER, GERMANY	 82D85
SONI KIDS™ (ПЛАСТИНДУСТРИЯ, ПК, ООО), РОССИЯ	 82D46
SWEETBABY, РОССИЯ	 82D60
АРГО, РОССИЯ	 82B55
БАГИРА, РОССИЯ	 82D30
БАЙРАМУКОВА АСИЯТ МАГОМЕТОВНА, ИП  
(МОЙ АНГЕЛОК), РОССИЯ	 82E01
БАЛУ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82C50
БЕЛЭМСА, ООО, БЕЛАРУСЬ	 82B65
БЕРТОНИ, ТОРГОВАЯ МАРКА  
(ООО «МЕГАТОРГ»), РОССИЯ	 82B48
БИОартэ®, РОССИЯ	 82D74
БОЛЬШАКОВ В. Ю., ИП, РОССИЯ	 82D75
ВИТАЛФАРМ, ЗАО, РОССИЯ	 82D59
ГРИНЛАБ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82D48

ДЖАПАН ТРЕЙД ЛТД, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82B49
ДЭМИ, РОССИЯ	 82C60
ЕВРОТЕК, РОССИЯ	 82B50
ЖИРАФИКИ, ТОРГОВАЯ МАРКА, РОССИЯ	 82A15
ЗОЛОТКО, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82B01
ИнтерКонтинентальТрейд, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82E65
ИНТЕРТОРГ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82B40
ИНФАНИЯ, РОССИЯ	 82B05
КАРАПУЗ, КОМПАНИЯ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82B30
КАРАПУЗОВ, РОССИЯ	 82B20
КАРИНЕКС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82D05
КИДС СТАФФ, РОССИЯ	 82A50
КОЛЯСКИ РОСТОВА, РОССИЯ	 82B25
КОНЛИГА-МЕДИА, РОССИЯ	 82E75
КРАСНАЯ ЗВЕЗДА, МОЖГИНСКОЕ 
ДЕРЕВООБРАБАТЫВАЮЩЕЕ  
НАРОДНОЕ ПРЕДПРИЯТИЕ, АОр, РОССИЯ	 82C20
КРАСНЫЕ ВОРОТА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82C10
КРОШКА. РУ, РОССИЯ	 82E10
КРЭЙН РОССИЯ, РОССИЯ	 82B60
КУБАНЬЛЕССТРОЙ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82D10
ЛЕО, РОССИЯ	 82B15
ЛИМПОПО (GULSARA), РОССИЯ	 82D53
МАЛЫШ-МОДА, РОССИЯ	 82E15
МАММИ, РОССИЯ	 82D72
МАРГАРИТА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82D44

Павильон 8, зал 2  |  Pavilion 8, Hall 2

МАТУШЕВСКИЙ — ДЕТЯМ, ФИРМА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82E05
МИРОМАКС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82A57
МИШУТКА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82C05
МОЖГИНСКИЙ ЛЕСОКОМБИНАТ, ОАО, РОССИЯ	 82B70
МОТОРОЛА (ООО «ЦЕНТР СОЦИНТЕХ»), РОССИЯ	 82B45
НОРДЛАЙН-ТРЕЙД, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82C40
ОСЬМИНОЖКА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82D40
ПОКОЛЕНИЕ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82B35
ПОЛИМЕРБЫТ, РОССИЯ	 82D55
ПОПОВ АРТЕМ ЕВГЕНЬЕВИЧ, ИП  
(КРЕСТИЛЬНОЕ), РОССИЯ	 82A70
ПРИОР ГРУПП, РОССИЯ	 82A20
РМ-ПЛЮС, РОССИЯ	 82C70
РУБИКОМ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82C65
СЕДЬМОЕ НЕБО, РОССИЯ	 82A05
ТВИНСИ-ТМ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82E40
ТИТАН, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82E20
УМКА, ТМ (ДЕТСКАЯ КОСМЕТИКА  
И БЫТОВАЯ ХИМИЯ ДЛЯ ДЕТСКИХ ВЕЩЕЙ), РОССИЯ	 82C75
ХЭППИЧ, РОССИЯ	 82C80
ЧУДО-ЧАДО, РОССИЯ	 82D35
ШЕБАРШИН, ИП — ПЕНЗА, РОССИЯ	 82B20
ЭВЕРФЛО, РОССИЯ	 82D65
ЭКОБИОФАРМ (MAGIC HERBS), ООО, РОССИЯ	 82D70
ЭСТА-ГРУПП, ООО, РОССИЯ	 82A38
ЯГУПОВ РОМАН БОРИСОВИЧ, ИП, РОССИЯ	 82B20

82E40

82D05
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82A70

81C65
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1001 TOYS, ЖУРНАЛ, РОССИЯ	 83D97
3D РУЧКА.COM (ООО «КЛИК-ТРЕЙД»), РОССИЯ	 83B90
BABYDOMIKI (БОЧАРНИКОВА Е. А., ИП), РОССИЯ	 83A44
BE-HAPPY, ТОРГОВАЯ МАРКА  
(ООО «БИ-ХЭППИ»), РОССИЯ	 83D50
BELEDUC, GERMANY	 83B45
CLEVER, ИЗДАТЕЛЬСТВО, РОССИЯ	 83C30
COSMODROME GAMES, РОССИЯ	 83E01
I-SILICONE CO., LTD., REPUBLIC OF KOREA	 83D40
Kids4Kids, РОССИЯ	 83C57
LEGO® EDUCATION AFTERSCHOOL PROGRAMS, РОССИЯ	 83C59
PESHEHODU. RU, РОССИЯ	 83C76
RoomRoom, РОССИЯ	 83D80
SHANTOU CHENGHAI CLOROX BABY  
PRODUCT FACTORY, CHINA	 83C95
SYMA TOYS INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.  
(HOBBY OSTROV), CHINA	 83C35
TOIME, МАГАЗИН ЛЮБИМОЙ ИГРУШКИ, РОССИЯ	 83C12
UPIXEL, РОССИЯ	 83B30
YONGKANG SHIYA ALUMINUM  
PROFILE FACTORY, CHINA	 83D52
АГТ ГЕОЦЕНТР, РОССИЯ	 83D95
АКТАМИР, ОАО, БЕЛАРУСЬ	 83C67
АЛАТОЙС, РОССИЯ	 83D10
АЛЬДЕНТЕ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83A30
АЛЬТАИР СТАЙЛ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83D55
АЛЬТЕРНАТИВА, ЗПИ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83D53
АМОС, РОССИЯ	 83B60
БАЛТИЙСКАЯ ИГРУШКА, ТД, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83C20
ВЕДТРАНСПОРТ, РОССИЯ	 83D45

ВИП ТОЙС, РОССИЯ	 83D60
ВИТТИ ВАТТО, ИНТЕРНЕТ-МАГАЗИН  
ДЕТСКИХ ТОВАРОВ, РОССИЯ	 83E15
ВОЛШЕБНЫЙ СНЕГ, РОССИЯ	 83B20
ГЛОБЕН, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83B85
ГУД ТОЙС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83E45
ДАНИЛОВА ЕЛЕНА НИКОЛАЕВНА, ИП, РОССИЯ	 83B77
ДВА КИТА, ООО («ПОТЕШКИ»), РОССИЯ	 83A45
ДОБРАЯ КОМПАНИЯ, ИЗДАТЕЛЬСТВО, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83E60
ДОЛОНИ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83B54
ЗАВОД ИГРОВОГО СПОРТИВНОГО  
ОБОРУДОВАНИЯ, ЗАО, РОССИЯ	 83B65
ЗНАК-ТРЕЙД СПБ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83E10
ИГРУШЕЧНЫЙ ГОРОД, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83A05
ИНТЕРАКТИВ, РОССИЯ	 83D85
КАРАВАНТОЙЗ, РОССИЯ	 83D70
КИНОАТИС, РОССИЯ	 83B05
КОТОВСКИЕ НЕВАЛЯШКИ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83D65
КРАСНОКАМСКАЯ ФАБРИКА  
ДЕРЕВЯННОЙ ИГРУШКИ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83B50
КРОШКА РУ, РОССИЯ	 83C90
КУЛЕБАКСКИЙ ТОРГОВЫЙ  
ДОМ, ООО (ООО «КТД»), РОССИЯ	 83A43
ЛАБОРАТОРИЯ ИГР, РОССИЯ	 83C25
ЛИСТРЕЙД, РОССИЯ	 83B75
МАЛЕНЬКИЙ ГЕНИЙ-ПРЕСС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83C63
МАМАСВЕТ, РОССИЯ	 83E12
МАСТЕРСКАЯ ХУДОЖНИКА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83D75
МЕДЭКСПОРТ, АО, РОССИЯ	 83A36
МЕХАНО, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83A41
МОБИЛЕ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83A15
МОНТЕССОРИ-ПИТЕР, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83D69

МЯКИШИ, ФАБРИКА ИГРУШЕК, РОССИЯ	 83B16
НАЗАД К ИСТОКАМ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83C61
НАУЧНЫЕ РАЗВЛЕЧЕНИЯ, РОССИЯ	 83C55
НАУЧНЫЕ ТЕХНОЛОГИИ, РОССИЯ	 83A42
НЕМОЛОТОК.РУ, ИНТЕРНЕТ-МАГАЗИН, РОССИЯ	 83A46
НЕОКУБ РАША, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83B40
НИКИТИН А. Б., ИП, РОССИЯ	 83B18
ОЛИМП СИТИ, МК, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83B07
ПИЛОТАЖ, РОССИЯ	 83E40
ПК ТУТСИ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83C52
ПЛАСТИК РЕПАБЛИК, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83D36
РАЗВИВАЮЩИЕ ИГРЫ ВОСКОБОВИЧА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83A20
РАКЕТА, РОССИЯ	 83A35
РАННИЙ СТАРТ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83B78
РАСТЕМ ВМЕСТЕ, РОССИЯ	 83A40
РЕСУРС-СЕРВИС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83C51
РЫЖИЙ, ТЕЛЕКАНАЛ, РОССИЯ	 83B83
СИБИРЬ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83C05
СКАЙРИТМ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83D30
СМАЙЛ-ЛЭНД, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83D91
СНЕЖКОДЕЛ/СНЕЖКОЛЕП, РОССИЯ	 83B01
СПОРТПРО, ООО (MOOVE&FUN), РОССИЯ	 83B51
СТЕМКО, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83D25
СТОЛИЦА ДЕТСТВА, ЦЕНТР ИНФОРМАЦИОННО-
СОЦИАЛЬНЫХ ПРОЕКТОВ, РОССИЯ	 83A50
СТРОИМ ВМЕСТЕ СЧАСТЛИВОЕ  
ДЕТСТВО, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83C14
ТАМБОВСКИЙ ПОРОХОВОЙ ЗАВОД, ФЕДЕРАЛЬНОЕ 
КАЗЕННОЕ ПРЕДПРИЯТИЕ, РОССИЯ	 83B53
ТЕХНОТОРГ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83E35
ТЕХПРОЕКТ, РОССИЯ	 83С80
ТИГРЕС, РОССИЯ	 83B70
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C11-MAKEBLOCK, РОССИЯ	 84C55
CHEER BOX TOYS CO., LTD, CHINA	 84C75
DIV-TOYS, КОМПАНИЯ (ДЗЮБЛО И. В., ИП), РОССИЯ	 84C72
dmi Дятьково, РОССИЯ	  84В06
GUANGDONG NEW LESSON  
TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD., CHINA	 84B104
GUANGDONG OVERSEAS CHINESE (OCIE)  
ENTERPRISES CO., LTD., CHINA	 84B106
HEBEI HONGSIDA BICYCLE INDUSTRY CO., LTD., CHINA	 84B85
HELGI HOME KIDS, РОССИЯ	 84B60
HUBDIC CO., LTD, REPUBLIC OF KOREA	 84C71
JIANGSU YUHE EDUCATIONAL TOYS CO., LTD., CHINA	 84B103
KIDWOOD, РОССИЯ	 84В09
MEALUX, LTD., TAIWAN (CHINA)	 84B65
NANTONG EUROFIELD ART’S TOYS CO., LTD., CHINA	 84B102
SAND STOL, ПРОИЗВОДСТВЕННОЕ  
ОБЪЕДИНЕНИЕ, РОССИЯ	 84B56
UGL COMPANY LTD., CHINA	 84C70
YUAN TAI PRINTING (H.K.) CO., LTD.,  
HONG KONG, CHINA	 84B77
ZHEJIANG KUNGFU BABY INFANTS  
ARTICLES CO., LTD., CHINA	 84B107
ZHEJIANG MONDAYS  
INDUSTRY & TRADE CO., LTD., CHINA	 84C74
ZHEJIANG POTENTIAL TOY CO., LTD., CHINA	 84B101
ZHONGJIE TOYS FACTORY, CHINA	 84C73
АБВГДЕЙКА, РОССИЯ	 84B45
АБСОЛЮТ-ЭКО-МЕБЕЛЬ, ИП ХМАРА Г.Н., РОССИЯ	 84В07
АЙСИЭМ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 84C20
АНДРЕЙ ПЕРВЫЙ, РОССИЯ	 84C08
БИМИ, РОССИЯ	 84B64

ВИОЛЕТА-СИБИРЬ, РОССИЯ	 84A50
ВЛАДСПОРТПРОМ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 84B70
ВУНДЕРКИНД С ПЕЛЕНОК™, РОССИЯ	 84A41A
ГЕНЕТИК-ТЕСТ, ЦВЕТНОЙ  
(СУРКОВА Г. А., ИП), РОССИЯ	 84C25
ДЕРЕВЯННЫЕ ИГРУШКИ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 84B44
ДЕРЕВЯШКИНО, ООО, РОССИЯ	 84B73
ЗСК СИНТЕЗ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 84B14
ЙОХОКУБ, РОССИЯ	 84B66
КИДБУРГ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 84C05
КОЛИБРИ, РОССИЯ	 84B50
КОЛОРИТ, РОССИЯ	 84B53
КУЗНЕЦОВ НИКОЛАЙ АНДРЕЕВИЧ, ИП, РОССИЯ	 84B80
МАНЮНИ, РОССИЯ	 84B55
МГХПА ИМ. СТРОГАНОВА, РОССИЯ	 84C01
МЕЖДУНАРОДНАЯ ЯЗЫКОВАЯ  
ШКОЛА, АНО ДО, РОССИЯ	 84C54
МИСЭН, ООО, РОССИЯ	 84B47
МИТЕК, РОССИЯ	 84B108
МОДЕРН, ИНТЕРНЕТ-МАГАЗИН, РОССИЯ	 84B83
НАДУВАТЕЛИ, ТВОРЧЕСКАЯ МАСТЕРСКАЯ  
(ИП ДВОРЕЦКАЯ ЕЛЕНА СЕРГЕЕВНА), РОССИЯ	 84A40
НЕВА, РОССИЯ	 84A45
НЕСКУЧНЫЕ ИГРЫ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 84C57
ОПТИМАЛЬНАЯ ЛОГИСТИКА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 84B86
ПАПИНА МАСТЕРСКАЯ, РОССИЯ	 84C52
ПОНЬЕ РОССИЯ, РОССИЯ	 84B68
ПРЕСТИЖ-ИГРУШКА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 84B90
ПРОМАГНИТ, РОССИЯ	 84B69
РИББИС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 84B75

Павильон 8, зал 4  |  Pavilion 8, Hall 4

РНТойс, РОССИЯ	 84B57
РУССКИЕ ИГРУШКИ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 84C10
СКА ГРУППА (FUNDESK, ТОРГОВАЯ МАРКА), РОССИЯ	 84A70
СМИВА, РОССИЯ	 84C50
СНОУ ШОУ, ГРУППА КОМПАНИЙ, РОССИЯ	 84B40, 84B42
СЧАСТЛИВАЯ АЗБУКА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 84B10
ТАРАНОВ СЕРГЕЙ ВАЛЕНТИНОВИЧ, ИП, РОССИЯ	 84C30
ТЕМП-НН, ООО, РОССИЯ	 84A60
ТЕХ-ПЛАСТ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 84A43
ТОРГСОФТ, РОССИЯ	 84B46
ТулИгрушка, РОССИЯ	 84A42
УМНАЯ БУМАГА, ООО, РОССИЯ	 84B43
ФАБРИКА ДЕТСКОЙ ИГРУШКИ, РОССИЯ	 84C53
ФЛИППЕР ТОЙЗ, РОССИЯ	 84B12
ХЭППИКОН, РОССИЯ	 84B63
ШМЕЛЁВА ЕЛЕНА ВАСИЛЬЕВНА, ИП  
(ZEWANA), РОССИЯ	 84C51
ШПАГАТ, ЗАО, РОССИЯ	 84A41
ЭНЕРГИЯ ЖИЗНИ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 84B62
ЯСАМ, РОССИЯ	 84C06

Павильон 8, зал 3  |  Pavilion 8, Hall 3
ТОМЬ-СЕРВИС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83C10
ТОП-ОСТРОВ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83C53
ТОРГОВЫЙ ХОЛДИНГ 24, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83E20
УМНИЦА, РОССИЯ	 83A10
ФАНКЛАСТИК (АО «ХИЗ»), РОССИЯ	 83C50
ФОРМА, РОССИЯ	 83B35

ФОРТУНА, РОССИЯ	 83E25
ФОРТУНА ЭНД ДЖИ ЭС, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83C65
ФРЕДЕРИК, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83D38
ХОББИТЕКА, ИЗДАТЕЛЬСТВО, РОССИЯ	 83B55
ХОВЕРБОТ, РОССИЯ	 83B80
ХЭППИ ЛАЙН, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83C62

ШУША, РОССИЯ	 83D67
ЭЛЕГИЯ, РОССИЯ	 83D93
ЭРА, ЗЗПП, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83B25
ЮГ-ПЛАСТ, ООО, РОССИЯ	 83C72
ЮНАКИ, КОМПАНИЯ, РОССИЯ	 83D90
ЮНИБОРА, РОССИЯ	 83C70

«БИЗНЕС-ПОМОЩЬ», ЭКСПЕРТНО-КОНСУЛЬТАЦИОННЫЙ 
ЦЕНТР:  СТЕНДЫ 84А62–84А68 

БАНКОВСКАЯ ПОМОЩЬ – 84А62
ЮРИДИЧЕСКАЯ ПОМОЩЬ – 84А63
ЭКОНОМИЧЕСКАЯ ПОМОЩЬ – 84А64
ПОДБОР ПЕРСОНАЛА – 85А65
АРЕНДА ПОМЕЩЕНИЙ ДЛЯ БИЗНЕСА – 84А66
ТАМОЖЕННОЕ РЕГУЛИРОВАНИЕ И ОФОРМЛЕНИЕ – 84А67
КОНСАЛТИНГОВЫЕ УСЛУГИ – 84А68
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Алфавитный список участников выставки
Alphabetical List of Exhibitors

1001 TOYS, ЖУРНАЛ	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83D97
3D РУЧКА.COM  
(ООО «КЛИК-ТРЕЙД»)	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B90
8 МАРТА, МЕБЕЛЬНАЯ  
ФАБРИКА	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C95
AILEBEBE CARMATE	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82C30
BABYDOMIKI  
(БОЧАРНИКОВА Е. А., ИП)	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83A44
BAGS-STUDIO	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81C40
BE-HAPPY, ТОРГОВАЯ МАРКА  
(ООО «БИ-ХЭППИ»)	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83D50
BELEDUC	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B45
BELMIL	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81B10
C11-MAKEBLOCK	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84C55
CAM IL MONDO DEL  
BAMBINO SPA	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B05
CBME	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22E97
CHEER BOX TOYS CO., LTD	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84C75
CHENGHAI BOROUGH SHANTOU CITY  
CENTURY YOUYI TOYS CO., LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B10
CHENGHAI XIANGJIA  
TOYS CO., LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23D03
CHIAUS (FUJIAN) INDUSTRIAL  
DEVELOPMENT CO., LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82E25
CHUANG YOU TOYS FACTORY	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23F10
CLEVER, ИЗДАТЕЛЬСТВО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C30
COMFORTBABY	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82A35
COSMODROME GAMES	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83E01
CYBEX (GROUP OF COMPANIES  
VALKARM, LLC)	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21D20
DIV-TOYS, КОМПАНИЯ  
(ДЗЮБЛО И. В., ИП)	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84C72

dmi Дятьково	  Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84В06
DR. BROWN’S™	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B95
ESSPERO-GROUP, LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21E40
ESSPERO-GROUP, LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21F30
FABER-CASTELL	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81C80
GlorYes!	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82A40
GOOD TO BE HOME  
(ООО «ОДИОС»)	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82E60
GUANGDONG CREATIVE DOUBLE  
STAR TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23E52
GUANGDONG HENGLONG  
PLASTIC TOYS CO., LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23E01
GUANGDONG NEW LESSON  
TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B104
GUANGDONG OVERSEAS CHINESE  
(OCIE) ENTERPRISES CO., LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B106
GUANGDONG ZHENFENG SCIENCE AND  
EDUCATIONAL TOYS CO., LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23G01
HANG WING PLASTIC  
INDUSTRY CO., LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23G40
HAPPY BABY	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21E30
HAPPY NATION	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B55
HEBEI HONGSIDA BICYCLE  
INDUSTRY CO., LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B85
HELGI HOME KIDS	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B60
HOBBY WORLD, ИЗДАТЕЛЬСТВО  
НАСТОЛЬНЫХ ИГР	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22B75
HUBDIC CO., LTD	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84C71
I-SILICONE CO., LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83D40
ImseVimse	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82A55
INTELLECTICO	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B15
INVIKTUS	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C90

JIANGSU YUHE EDUCATIONAL  
TOYS CO., LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B103
JINHUA XINGKANG SPORTS  
GOODS CO., LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23D05
JINYUN MINUO SPORTS  
EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23G50
JUNDA TOYS INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.	Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B01
KAIYU TOYS  
MANUFACTORY CO., LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23F15
Kids4Kids	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C57
KIDWOOD	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84В09
LEGO® EDUCATION AFTERSCHOOL  
PROGRAMS	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C59
LOVEBABYTOYS™  
(СЕМКОВА Т. С., ИП)	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82A36
MANEKI	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82A05
MARS GROUP	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C60
MEALUX, LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B65
NANTONG EUROFIELD ART’S  
TOYS CO., LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B102
NATUMA	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82D54
NEWELL BRANDS	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B10
NINGBO SISTERBEBE CHILDCARE  
TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82E80
P.P.H. ADAMEX	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C90
PESHEHODU. RU	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C76
PLUS LICENS	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23F80
RBH GROUP (MAM, TM)	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B30
REINDEER	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82D85
RIVERTOYS	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22E40
RoomRoom	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83D80

ГАММА, ФИРМА

Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23F70

РАЗВИВАЮЩИЕ ИГРУШКИ (MAGFORMERS), ООО

Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23D80

Логотипы и торговые марки
Logotypes and Trademarks
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SAND STOL, ПРОИЗВОДСТВЕННОЕ  
ОБЪЕДИНЕНИЕ	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B56
SCHREIBER, TUKZAR	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81C60
SHANTOU CHENGHAI BOCHUAN  
PLASTIC CO., LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23D10
SHANTOU CHENGHAI CLOROX  
BABY PRODUCT FACTORY	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C95
SHANTOU CHENGHAI GOODWAY  
INFANT TOYS FACTORY	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23D20
SHANTOU CHENGHAI WENYI  
TOY FACTORY	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23F01
SHANTOU JIEQI TOYS  
INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23F14
SHANTOU JUQI CANDY TOYS  
INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23F30
SHANTOU KEDA CHEMICAL  
INDUSTRY CO., LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23F25
SHANTOU KUNYANG  
TRADING CO., LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23F13
SONI KIDS™  
(ПЛАСТИНДУСТРИЯ, ПК, ООО)	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82D46
SWEETBABY	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82D60
SYMA TOYS INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.  
(HOBBY OSTROV)	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C35
TOIME, МАГАЗИН ЛЮБИМОЙ  
ИГРУШКИ	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C12
TOYZY (ТОЙЗИ)	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23F68
UGL COMPANY LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84C70
UPIXEL	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B30
VULPI (ООО «СПУТНИК»)	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22E90
XIANG JUN TOYS  
INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23E25
YONG SHENG JIA PLASTIC CHEMICAL  
(SHANTOU) CO., LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B25
YONGKANG SHIYA ALUMINUM  
PROFILE FACTORY	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83D52
YUAN TAI PRINTING  
(H.K.) CO., LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B77
YUXIN SCIENCE AND EDUCATIONAL  
TOYS CO., LTD.	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23F20
ZHEJIANG KUNGFU BABY INFANTS  
ARTICLES CO., LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B107
ZHEJIANG MONDAYS  
INDUSTRY & TRADE CO., LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84C74
ZHEJIANG POTENTIAL  
TOY CO., LTD.	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B101
ZHONGJIE TOYS FACTORY	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84C73
АБВГДЕЙКА	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B45
АБСОЛЮТ-ЭКО-МЕБЕЛЬ,  
ИП ХМАРА Г.Н.	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84В07
АВАЛЬ-О, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22B94
АВТОКИНДЕР, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C40
АГТ ГЕОЦЕНТР	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83D95
АЗБУКВАРИК,  
ИЗДАТЕЛЬСКИЙ ДОМ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B70
АИСТ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21D90
АИТЕРА	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23G67
АЙРИС-ПРЕСС, ИЗДАТЕЛЬСТВО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23E95
АЙСИЭМ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84C20

АКАДЕМИЯ ГРУПП	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81C75
АКТАМИР, ОАО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C67
АКЦЕНТ ГРУП, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81B50
АЛАТОЙС	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83D10
АЛИСА, МТК, АО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22B50
АЛФЕЯ	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B58
АЛЬДЕНТЕ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83A30
АЛЬТ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23D58
АЛЬТАИР СТАЙЛ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83D55
АЛЬТЕРНАТИВА, ЗПИ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83D53
АЛЬЯНС, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22A20
АМАТА, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B60
АМОС	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B60
АНДРЕЙ ПЕРВЫЙ	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84C08
АНЕКС ГРУПП, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21E60
АППЛИКА	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81B01
АРГО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82B55
АСИ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22E10
АССОЦИАЦИЯ АНИМАЦИОННОГО  
КИНО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23E20
АССОЦИАЦИЯ ПРЕДПРИЯТИЙ ИНДУСТРИИ  
ДЕТСКИХ ТОВАРОВ	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22E02
БАГИРА	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82D30
БАЙРАМУКОВА АСИЯТ МАГОМЕТОВНА,  
ИП (МОЙ АНГЕЛОК)	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82E01
БАЛТИЙСКАЯ ИГРУШКА, ТД, ООО	Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C20
БАЛУ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82C50
БАЛУ™, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C90
БАНДА УМНИКОВ	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B30
БАУЕР	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22B30
БЕЙБИ АРТ ОПТ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22B10
БЕЛЭМСА, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82B65
БЕРАДО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22A35
БЕРТОНИ, ТОРГОВАЯ МАРКА  
(ООО «МЕГАТОРГ»)	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82B48
БЕСТ ТОЙС, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22B06
БЕСТКОМ НСК, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81A30
БИГ ТОЙС	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23C40
БиДжи, КОМПАНИЯ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81C20
«БИЗНЕС-ПОМОЩЬ»,  
ЭКСПЕРТНО-КОНСУЛЬТАЦИОННЫЙ  
ЦЕНТР 	  Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенды 84А62–84А68
БИМИ	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B64
БИОартэ®	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82D74
БИПЛАНТ	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23C43
БЛИЦ ОПТ	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C80
БОЛЬШАКОВ В. Ю., ИП	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82D75
БУДИ БАСА	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22A50
БУМ БЭБИ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21D64
БУМБАРАМ	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23G90
БЭБИ ДИЗАЙН, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21D75
БЭБИ ТРЭВЕЛ, КОМПАНИЯ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C35
ВАКО, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23A20
ВЕГА-МАКС, КО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22C30
ВЕДТРАНСПОРТ	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83D45
ВЕСНА, ОАО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22E30

ВИОЛЕТА-СИБИРЬ	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84A50
ВИП ТОЙС	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83D60
ВИСМА, ПРОИЗВОДСТВЕННАЯ  
КОМПАНИЯ	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23G80
ВИТАЛФАРМ, ЗАО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82D59
ВИТТИ ВАТТО, ИНТЕРНЕТ-МАГАЗИН  
ДЕТСКИХ ТОВАРОВ	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83E15
ВЛАДСПОРТПРОМ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B70
ВОЛШЕБНАЯ МАСТЕРСКАЯ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81A50
ВОЛШЕБНЫЙ МИР, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23C30
ВОЛШЕБНЫЙ СНЕГ	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B20
ВУНДЕРКИНД С ПЕЛЕНОК™	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84A41A
ГАГА ТРЕЙД	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23A60
ГАЛАНТ	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81B02
ГАММА, ФИРМА	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23F70
ГАНДЫЛЯН  
АРТУР СЕМЕНОВИЧ, ИП	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A80
ГЕНЕТИК-ТЕСТ, ЦВЕТНОЙ  
(СУРКОВА Г. А., ИП)	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84C25
ГЕОДОМ, ИЗДАТЕЛЬСТВО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23C10
ГЕРДА, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A01
ГИФТ РЕВЬЮ,  
ЖУРНАЛ О ПОДАРКАХ	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23F96
ГЛОБЕН, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B85
ГОРЧАКОВ, ГРУППА КОМПАНИЙ	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81B05
ГРАТ-ВЕСТ	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23E90
ГРИНЛАБ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82D48
ГРИНФИЛД, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81A01
ГРУППА ТОВАРИЩЕЙ	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23D65
ГУД ТОЙС, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83E45
ГУЛЛИВЕР И К°,  
ТОРГОВЫЙ ДОМ, АО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22D40
ДАНИЛОВА  
ЕЛЕНА НИКОЛАЕВНА, ИП	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B77
ДАНКОТОЙС (АльянсТрест)	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23C60
ДВА КИТА, ООО («ПОТЕШКИ»)	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83A45
ДЕВИЛОН М, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23F90
ДЕРЕВЯННЫЕ ИГРУШКИ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B44
ДЕРЕВЯШКИНО, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B73
ДЕТИНФОРМ	
ДЕТСКОЕ ВРЕМЯ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23C65
ДЖАМБО, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22E75
ДЖАПАН ТРЕЙД ЛТД, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82B49
ДОБРАЯ КОМПАНИЯ,  
ИЗДАТЕЛЬСТВО, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83E60
ДОЛОНИ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B54
ДЭМИ	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82C60
ДЭМИ, ГРУППА ПРЕДПРИЯТИЙ	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B35
ЕВРОПА УНО ТРЕЙД, ЗАО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22A37
ЕВРОТЕК	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82B50
ЕВРОТЕКС ТОЙС	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23D57
ЕЖ СТАЙЛ	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81E05
ЖИРАФИКИ, ТОРГОВАЯ МАРКА	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82A15
ЗАВОД ИГРОВОГО СПОРТИВНОГО  
ОБОРУДОВАНИЯ, ЗАО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B65
ЗВЕЗДА, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22B60
ЗЕБРА ТОЙЗ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23F85
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ЗНАК-ТРЕЙД СПБ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83E10
ЗНАТОК ПЛЮС, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23C75
ЗОЛОТКО, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82B01
ЗСК СИНТЕЗ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B14
ИГЛИКА-ПРЕСС, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81B07
ИГРОТРЕЙД, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22E60
ИГРУШЕЧНЫЙ ГОРОД, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83A05
ИГРЫ И ИГРУШКИ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23F94
ИНВЕНТ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23A70
ИНТЕРАКТИВ	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83D85
ИнтерКонтинентальТрейд, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82E65
ИНТЕРТОРГ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82B40
ИНФАНИЯ	 Пав. 2, Зал 8, Стенд 82B05
ИНФАНТА	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A20
ЙОХОКУБ	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B66
КАРАВАНТОЙЗ	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83D70
КАРАПУЗ, КОМПАНИЯ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82B30
КАРАПУЗОВ	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82B20
КАРИНЕКС, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82D05
КАРЛСБАХ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B40
КАРНАВАЛОФФ, ТОРГОВАЯ  
КОМПАНИЯ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23G55
КАРРАС	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22E50
КИДБУРГ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84C05
КИДДИ РУС, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C40
КИДС СТАФФ	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82A50
КИНДЕРКЛУБ	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23D45
КИНОАТИС	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B05
КИРОВСКАЯ ОБЛАСТЬ	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22E30
КЛЕВЕР, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81B80
КОЛИБРИ	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B50
КОЛОР КИТ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81A85
КОЛОРИТ	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B53
КОЛОРИТ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81B55
КОЛЯСКИ РОСТОВА	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82B25
КОМПАНИЯ ВЕЛЬТ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22D25
КОНИК, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22C50
КОНЛИГА-МЕДИА	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A75,  
	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82E75
КОТОВСКИЕ НЕВАЛЯШКИ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83D65
КРАСНАЯ ЗВЕЗДА, МОЖГИНСКОЕ 
ДЕРЕВООБРАБАТЫВАЮЩЕЕ НАРОДНОЕ  
ПРЕДПРИЯТИЕ, АОр	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82C20
КРАСНОКАМСКАЯ ФАБРИКА  
ДЕРЕВЯННОЙ ИГРУШКИ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B50
КРАСНЫЕ ВОРОТА, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82C10
КРОШКА РУ	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C90
КРОШКА. РУ	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82E10
КРЭЙН РОССИЯ	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82B60
КУБАНЬЛЕССТРОЙ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82D10
КУЗНЕЦОВ  
НИКОЛАЙ АНДРЕЕВИЧ, ИП	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B80
КУЛЕБАКСКИЙ ТОРГОВЫЙ  
ДОМ, ООО (ООО «КТД»)	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83A43
ЛАБОРАТОРИЯ ИГР	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C25
ЛАВРОВ Б. Е., ИП (ТПК ПЧЁЛКА)	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81D15

ЛАПЛАНДИЯ	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81E35
ЛАПСИ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21E50
ЛЕМАРТ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23E85
ЛЕО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82B15
ЛИДЕР	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81D50
ЛИМПОПО (GULSARA)	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82D53
ЛИСТРЕЙД	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B75
ЛУЧ, ХИМИЧЕСКИЙ ЗАВОД, ПК	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81C45
ЛЮБИМКА-ДЕТСКИЕ  
ТОВАРЫ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A15
МАГМАСТЕР, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B65
МАЖЕСТИК-ИМПЭКС	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23D07
МАКСИ ТОЙЗ, ДОМ ИГРУШКИ	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23F55
МАЛЕНЬКИЙ ГЕНИЙ-ПРЕСС, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C63
МАЛЫШ-МОДА	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82E15
МАМАСВЕТ	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83E12
МАМАШОП, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B15
МАММИ	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82D72
МАНЮНИ	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B55
МАРГАРИТА, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82D44
МАРТ, OOO	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22D30
МАСТЕРСКАЯ ХУДОЖНИКА, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83D75
МАТУШЕВСКИЙ — ДЕТЯМ,  
ФИРМА, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82E05
МАША И МЕДВЕДЬ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22G10
МГХПА ИМ. СТРОГАНОВА	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84C01
МДИ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23G70
МЕГА ТОЙС, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23F60
МЕГАРИОН, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23C55
МЕДЭКСПОРТ, АО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83A36
МЕЖДУНАРОДНАЯ ЯЗЫКОВАЯ  
ШКОЛА, АНО ДО	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84C54
МЕПСИ	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21D70
МЕРКАТО, ООО	 åПав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C50
МЕХАНО, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83A41
МИНИСТЕРСТВО ПРОМЫШЛЕННОСТИ И ТОРГОВЛИ 
РОССИЙСКОЙ ФЕДЕРАЦИИ	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81C10
МИР ЗАКОЛОК	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B68
МИР ПРАВИЛЬНЫХ ИГРУШЕК	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22E80
МИР-ЭКРОСС, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81A60
МИРОМАКС, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82A57
МИСТРАЛЬ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21F35
МИСЭН, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B47
МИТЕК	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B108
МИШУТКА, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82C05
МОБИЛЕ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83A15
МОДЕЛИСТ	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23C78
МОДЕРН, ИНТЕРНЕТ-МАГАЗИН	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B83
МОЖГИНСКИЙ  
ЛЕСОКОМБИНАТ, ОАО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82B70
МОЗАИКА-СИНТЕЗ,  
ИЗДАТЕЛЬСТВО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23E55
МОНТЕССОРИ-ПИТЕР, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83D69
МОСКОВСКИЙ МЕЖДУНАРОДНЫЙ  
САЛОН ОБРАЗОВАНИЯ	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22C80
МОТОРОЛА  
(ООО «ЦЕНТР СОЦИНТЕХ»)	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82B45

МОЯ ВЫДУМКА, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81E10
МУЛЬТКУЛЬТ, ТОРГОВАЯ  
КОМПАНИЯ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23E87
МЯКИШИ, ФАБРИКА ИГРУШЕК	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B16
НАДУВАТЕЛИ, ТВОРЧЕСКАЯ МАСТЕРСКАЯ (ИП  
ДВОРЕЦКАЯ ЕЛЕНА СЕРГЕЕВНА)	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84A40
НАЗАД К ИСТОКАМ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C61
НАУЧНЫЕ РАЗВЛЕЧЕНИЯ	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C55
НАУЧНЫЕ ТЕХНОЛОГИИ	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83A42
НАША ИГРУШКА, ТОРГОВАЯ  
КОМПАНИЯ	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22B90
НЕВА	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84A45
НЕВА МАРКЕТ СПБ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81E25
НЕМОЛОТОК.РУ,  
ИНТЕРНЕТ-МАГАЗИН	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83A46
НЕОКУБ РАША, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B40
НЕСКУЧНЫЕ ИГРЫ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84C57
НИКИТИН А. Б., ИП	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B18
НОВЫЙ ФОРМАТ	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23C01
НОРДЛАЙН-ТРЕЙД, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82C40
НОРДПЛАСТ	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22B20
НЬЮТОЙС	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23A01
ОЛАНТ	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B12
ОЛИМП СИТИ, МК, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B07
ОПТИМА КИДС	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B40
ОПТИМА ПАРТНЕР, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81E45
ОПТИМАЛЬНАЯ ЛОГИСТИКА, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B86
ОРАНЖ, КОМПАНИЯ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23A80
ОРГАНИК ТРЕЙД, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B15
ОРИГАМИ, ГРУППА КОМПАНИЙ	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23E80
ОСЬМИНОЖКА, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82D40
ОФИС ПРЕМЬЕР, АО	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81B60
ПАПИНА МАСТЕРСКАЯ	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84C52
ПЕРВАЯ СТУДИЯ ПЛЮС	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22D10
ПЕРВЫЕ ШАГИ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22D20
ПЕТРАЛАЙН ТОЙ,  
ТОРГОВЫЙ ДОМ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23E30
ПИКНМИКС	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22A30
ПИЛОТАЖ	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83E40
ПИНКЛ	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23A10
ПК ТУТСИ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C52
ПЛАНЕТА ДЕТСТВО, ЖУРНАЛ	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23F92
ПЛАСТИК РЕПАБЛИК, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83D36
ПЛАСТМАСТЕР, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23C70
ПЛЕЙКОМ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23D50A
ПЛИТЕКС-С, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B70
ПЛЮШЕВАЯ РАДОСТЬ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23C05
ПОКОЛЕНИЕ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82B35
ПОЛИМЕРБЫТ	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82D55
ПОЛОТНЯНО-ЗАВОДСКАЯ  
БУМАЖНАЯ МАНУФАКТУРА	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81A15
ПОНЬЕ РОССИЯ	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B68
ПОПОВ АРТЕМ ЕВГЕНЬЕВИЧ,  
ИП (КРЕСТИЛЬНОЕ)	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82A70
ПОСТАВЩИК, РЕКЛАМНО-ИНФОРМАЦИОННЫЙ 
БЮЛЛЕТЕНЬ	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23F98
ПП ПОЛЕСЬЕ, СООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23C80
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ПРЕМЬЕР-ИГРУШКА, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22B40
ПРЕСТИЖ-ИГРУШКА, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B90
ПРИОР ГРУПП	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82A20
ПРОМАГНИТ	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B69
ПРОСТО тойс, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23D50
ПРОСТЫЕ ПРАВИЛА,  
ИЗДАТЕЛЬСТВО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23G65
ПРОФ-ПРЕСС, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23D55
Р-ТОЙЗ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21E80
РАЗВИВАЮЩИЕ ИГРУШКИ  
(MAGFORMERS), ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23D80
РАЗВИВАЮЩИЕ ИГРЫ  
ВОСКОБОВИЧА, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83A20
РАКЕТА	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83A35
РАННИЙ СТАРТ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B78
РАНТ ТРЕЙД, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21D60
РАНЦЕЛОТ	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81D40
РАСТЕМ ВМЕСТЕ	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83A40
РДТ-ИНФО.РУ, ООО	
РЕЛЬЕФ-ЦЕНТР	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81D45
РЕСУРС-СЕРВИС, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C51
РИББИС, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B75
РИВЭПАРК, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A10
РИЧ ФЭМИЛИ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23E60
РМ-ПЛЮС	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82C70
РНТойс	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B57
РОБИНС, ИЗДАТЕЛЬСТВО, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23C50
РОДЫ.RU, ЖУРНАЛ	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B02
РОКСИ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22A40
РОКСОР КОНСЬЮМЕР, ЗАО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B20
РОСМЭН	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23D70
РОСЭЛ	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23D40
РУБИКОМ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82C65
РУБЛЁФФ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81A10
РУДНИКС, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23D01
РУМБ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22C45
РУСБЕБИ	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21D80
РУСГАЛАНТИКА, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81E40
РУССКИЕ ИГРУШКИ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84C10
РУССКИЙ СТИЛЬ, ЗАО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22D60
РЫЖИЙ КОТ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23D55
РЫЖИЙ, ТЕЛЕКАНАЛ	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B83
С-ТРЕЙД, ООО (СИМБАТ)	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22C60
САМСОН, ГРУППА КОМПАНИЙ	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81D60
САНТА ЛЮЧИЯ	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81A25
СЕДЬМОЕ НЕБО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82A05
СЕЛЕНА, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C10
СИ-АЙ-ЭС, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B60
СИАЙЭС ДИСТРИБЬЮШН	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B25
СИБИРЬ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C05
СильверТойз, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81A40
СИМА-ЛЕНД, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22E70
СИМБА ТОЙЗ РУС, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22C10
СКА ГРУППА  
(FUNDESK, ТОРГОВАЯ МАРКА)	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84A70
СКАЙРИТМ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83D30

СКВ-КОМПАНИ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B70
СЛАВНАЯ ИГРУШКА, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23D60
СМАЙЛ-ЛЭНД, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83D91
СМАРТ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22D35
СМИВА	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84C50
СМОЛТОЙС	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22A05
СНЕЖКОДЕЛ/СНЕЖКОЛЕП	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B01
СНОУ ШОУ,  
ГРУППА КОМПАНИЙ	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B40, 84B42
СОВТЕХСТРОМ	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23C79
СОЮЗ ПРОИЗВОДИТЕЛЕЙ  
ИГРУШЕК, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B50
СПОРТПРО, ООО (MOOVE&FUN)	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B51
СТАРКИДС, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21E10
СТЕЛЛАР, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22B65
СТЕМКО, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83D25
СТЕП ПАЗЛ, ЗАО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22C55
СТИЛЬ ЖИЗНИ,  
НАСТОЛЬНЫЕ ИГРЫ	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23C90
СТОЛИЦА ДЕТСТВА, ЦЕНТР ИНФОРМАЦИОННО-
СОЦИАЛЬНЫХ ПРОЕКТОВ	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83A50
СТРОИМ ВМЕСТЕ СЧАСТЛИВОЕ  
ДЕТСТВО, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C14
СЧАСТЛИВАЯ АЗБУКА, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B10
СЧАСТЛИВЫЕ РОДИТЕЛИ	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21A70
ТАМБОВСКИЙ ПОРОХОВОЙ ЗАВОД, ФЕДЕРАЛЬНОЕ 
КАЗЕННОЕ ПРЕДПРИЯТИЕ	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B53
ТАРАНОВ  
СЕРГЕЙ ВАЛЕНТИНОВИЧ, ИП	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84C30
ТВИНСИ-ТМ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82E40
ТЕДИКО, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23B90
ТЕМП-НН, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84A60
ТЕХ-ПЛАСТ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84A43
ТЕХНОТОРГ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83E35
ТЕХПРОЕКТ	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83С80
ТИГРЕС	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B70
ТИТАН, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82E20
ТНГ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22D50
ТОМЬ-СЕРВИС, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C10
ТОП-ОСТРОВ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C53
ТОРГОВЫЙ ХОЛДИНГ 24, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83E20
ТОРГСОФТ	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B46
ТулИгрушка	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84A42
УМЕЮ САМ, ТОРГОВАЯ МАРКА  
(ДЕНЬГА И. В., ИП)	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23E50
УМКА, ТМ (ДЕТСКАЯ КОСМЕТИКА И БЫТОВАЯ  
ХИМИЯ ДЛЯ ДЕТСКИХ ВЕЩЕЙ)	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82C75
УМНАЯ БУМАГА, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B43
УМНИЦА	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83A10
УОЛТ ДИСНЕЙ  
КОМПАНИ СНГ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23D85
УЧИТЕЛЬ, ИЗДАТЕЛЬСТВО, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23G60
ФАБРИКА ДЕТСКОЙ ИГРУШКИ	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84C53
ФАБРИКА ДЕТСТВА, ООО  
(ЗОЛОТОЙ ГУСЬ)	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C20
ФАНКЛАСТИК (АО «ХИЗ»)	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C50
ФЕНИКС+, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81E50

ФИКСИКИ	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23E77
ФИЛА СТАТИОНАРИ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81E01
ФИРМА СТЕЛЛА+, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23E75
ФЛИППЕР ТОЙЗ	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B12
ФОРКИДС ТРЕЙД, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21B20
ФОРМА	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B35
ФОРС	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21E20
ФОРТУНА	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83E25
ФОРТУНА ЭНД ДЖИ ЭС, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C65
ФРЕДЕРИК, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83D38
ХАТБЕР-М, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81B45
ХОББИ ДЛЯ ВСЕХ	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23F75
ХОББИ И ТЫ	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81C15
ХОББИ СКЛАД, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81E20
ХОББИТЕКА, ИЗДАТЕЛЬСТВО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B55
ХОВЕРБОТ	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B80
ХУДОЖЕСТВЕННЫЕ  
МАТЕРИАЛЫ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81A20
ХЭППИ ЛАЙН, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C62
ХЭППИКОН	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B63
ХЭППИЛЕНД, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23E70
ХЭППИЧ	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82C80
ЦЕНТРУМ	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23F65
ЦФО-ГРУПП	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21D01
ЧУДО-ДЕРЕВО  
(ЧЕРНУСЬ Г.В., ИП)	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22B96
ЧУДО-ЧАДО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82D35
ШАР-ПАПЬЕ	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81E30
ШЕБАРШИН, ИП — ПЕНЗА	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82B20
ШМЕЛЁВА ЕЛЕНА ВАСИЛЬЕВНА,  
ИП (ZEWANA)	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84C51
ШПАГАТ, ЗАО	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84A41
ШУША	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83D67
ЭВЕРФЛО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82D65
ЭДЕЛЬВЕЙС,  
ТОРГОВЫЙ ДОМ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21D65
ЭДМ	 Пав. 2, Зал 1, Стенд 21C30
ЭКО-ФАН, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23A40
ЭКОБИОФАРМ  
(MAGIC HERBS), ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82D70
«ЭКСПОЦЕНТР» ЗА ВЫСТАВКИ  
БЕЗ КОНТРАФАКТА, РОССИЯ	 Пав. 8, Зал 1, Стенд 81A90
ЭЛЕГИЯ	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83D93
ЭНЕРГИЯ ЖИЗНИ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84B62
ЭРА, ЗЗПП, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83B25
ЭСТА-ГРУПП, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82A38
ЮГ-ПЛАСТ, ООО	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C72
ЮНАКИ, КОМПАНИЯ	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83D90
ЮНИБОРА	 Пав. 8, Зал 3, Стенд 83C70
ЮНИТОЙС МСК, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 2, Стенд 22C20
Я РАСТУ ТОЙЗ, ООО	 Пав. 2, Зал 3, Стенд 23C45
ЯГУПОВ  
РОМАН БОРИСОВИЧ, ИП	 Пав. 8, Зал 2, Стенд 82B20
ЯСАМ	 Пав. 8, Зал 4, Стенд 84C06
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	 �Проект «Экспоцентр» - за выставки  
без контрафакта» направлен на уменьшение 
случаев демонстрации контрафактных товаров  
на выставках посредством предоставления  
консультаций и разъяснений по вопросам  
интеллектуальной собственности, а также  
посредством предоставления помощи в поиске 
путей разрешения конфликтных ситуаций  
в области нарушения исключительных прав 
Организатор: АО «Экспоцентр» 
Павильон 8, зал 1, стенд 81А90

27 сентября 2016 г.
12:00	 �Церемония официального открытия 

выставок «Мир детства - 2016»  
и «CJF - Детская мода - 2016. Осень» 
Галерея между павильонами 2 и 8

13:00—�14:30  Сессия «Особенности внедрения 
Федерального государственного образо-
вательного стандарта обучающихся с огра-
ниченными возможностями здоровья» 
Организаторы: Министерство образования  
и науки Российской Федерации, Институт проблем 
инклюзивного образования Московского  
государственного психолого-педагогического 
университета 
При поддержке: АО «Экспоцентр» 
Павильон 8, конференц-зал

15:00—�16:30  Семинар «Инклюзивный детский 
сад: доступная образовательная среда 
для дошкольников» 
Организаторы: Министерство образования  
и науки Российской Федерации, Институт проблем 
инклюзивного образования Московского  
государственного психолого-педагогического 
университета 
При поддержке: АО «Экспоцентр» 
Павильон 8, конференц-зал

17:00—�18:00  Семинар-дискуссия «Построение ком-
плексной помощи детям с расстройствами 
аутистического спектра и их семьям» 
Организаторы: Министерство образования 
и науки Российской Федерации, Федеральный 
ресурсный центр по организации комплексного 
сопровождения детей с расстройствами  
аутистического спектра Московского  
государственного психолого-педагогического 
университета 
При поддержке: АО «Экспоцентр» 
Павильон 8, конференц-зал

11:00—�18:00  ДЕНЬ ДОПОЛНИТЕЛЬНОГО 
ОБРАЗОВАНИЯ 
Блок тематических мероприятий от лиде-
ров сферы дополнительного образования 
Организатор: АО «Экспоцентр»

28 сентября 2016 г.
10:00—�18:00  XI Всероссийский торговый форум 

«Поставщик детских товаров» 
Организаторы: КВК «Империя», АО «Экспоцентр» 
Павильон 2, «Синий» зал

10:00—�15:00  IV Ежегодная конференция «Детское 
питание в современных условиях» 
Организаторы: АО «Экспоцентр», ФГБУН 
«Федеральный исследовательский центр питания, 
биотехнологии и безопасности пищи» 
Павильон 8, зал фуршетов

11:00—�14:00  Проект «ЭКСПО-АКАДЕМИЯ». 
Стратегическая сессия «Эффективный  
розничный магазин: СЕКРЕТЫ УСПЕХА 2017» 
Организаторы: Arno Business School,  
АО «Экспоцентр» 
Павильон 2, зал семинаров 4

11:00—�13:00  Анимационная панель «Российские 
анимационные бренды. Возможности 
для лицензирования» 
Организатор: Ассоциация анимационного кино 
При поддержке: АО «Экспоцентр» 
Павильон 2, зал семинаров 3

15:00—�18:00  Проект «ЭКСПО-АКАДЕМИЯ». 
Стратегический семинар «Эффективное 
проектирование вашего бренда: ОТ 
БИЗНЕСА К БРЕНД-СТРАТЕГИИ». Часть 1 
Организаторы: Высшая школа брендинга,  
АО «Экспоцентр» 
Павильон 2, зал семинаров 4

14:00—�15:30  Семинар «Мебель и оборудование 
российских детских садов. Основные 
тенденции, проблемы и пути их решения» 
Организаторы: кафедра «Дизайн мебели» 
МГХПА им. С.Г. Строганова, АО «Экспоцентр» 
Павильон 2, зал семинаров 3

29 сентября 2016 г.
11:00—�13:00  XI Всероссийский торговый форум 

«Поставщик детских товаров» 
Организаторы: КВК «Империя», АО «Экспоцентр» 
Павильон 2, «Синий» зал

13:00—�17:00  «Центр закупок сетей»™  
детских товаров 
Организаторы: КВК «Империя», АО «Экспоцентр» 
Павильон 2, «Синий» зал

 
11:00—�17:30  Конференция «Секреты увеличения 

продаж детских товаров в интернете» 
Организаторы: elama.ru, АО «Экспоцентр» 
Павильон 8, конференц-зал

Деловая программа 
выставки «Мир детства – 2016»*

11:00—�14:00  Проект «ЭКСПО-АКАДЕМИЯ». 
Аналитический обзор «Понимание совре-
менных мам: психографическая сегмен-
тация и тренды» 
Организаторы: тренд-бюро Тrendsquire,  
АО «Экспоцентр» 
Павильон 2, зал семинаров 4

13:00—�16:00  Х Юбилейный всероссийский форум 
моделистов 
Организатор: ООО «АйСиЭМ» 
При поддержке: АО «Экспоцентр» 
Павильон 2, зал семинаров 1

15:00—�18:00  Проект «ЭКСПО-АКАДЕМИЯ». 
Стратегический семинар «Эффективное 
проектирование вашего бренда:  
ОТ БРЕНД-СТРАТЕГИИ К ДИЗАЙНУ». Часть 2 
Организаторы: Высшая школа брендинга,  
АО «Экспоцентр» 
Павильон 2, зал семинаров 4

30 сентября 2016 г.
12:00	 �Награждение финалистов 

Международного конкурса товаров для  
детей и подростков АНО «Союзэкспертиза» 
Организаторы: АНО «Союзэкспертиза» ТПП РФ,  
АО «Экспоцентр» 
Павильон 2, зал семинаров 3

ТАКЖЕ 27–30 сентября 2016 г.:
	 �17-й Международный фестиваль воз-

душных шаров - феерический, неповто-
римый, единственный в мире! 
Организаторы: ЗАО «Европа уно трейд»,  
АО «Экспоцентр» 
Павильон 2, зал 4

	 �Экспертно-консультационный центр 
«Бизнес-помощь: кредитование, юри-
дические услуги, экономические услуги, 
недвижимость, таможенное регулирова-
ние, персонал, консалтинг» 
Организатор: АО «Экспоцентр» 
Павильон 8, зал 4, стенды 84А62-84А68

КОНКУРСЫ
	 �Международный конкурс товаров для  

детей и подростков АНО «Союзэкспертиза» 
Организаторы: АНО «Союзэкспертиза» ТПП РФ,  
АО «Экспоцентр»

	 �Конкурс «Лучший интернет-магазин для 
покупателя» и «Лучший сайт для байера» 
Организаторы: eLama.ru, АО «Экспоцентр»

*В программе возможны изменения и дополнения
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	 �The Expocentre for Counterfeit-Free 
Exhibitions Project: minimizing counterfeit 
products showcased at exhibitions through 
providing consultations and clarifications regarding 
intellectual property, and rendering assistance 
in solving conflicts connected with violations of 
exclusive rights 
Organized by: Expocentre AO 
Pavilion 8, Hall 1, Stand 81А90

September 27, 2016
12:00	 �Official opening ceremony of Mir Detstva 

2016 and CJF - Child and Junior Fashion 
2016. Autumn 
Gallery between Pavilions 2 and 8

13:00—�14:30  Session on Specifics of Implementation  
of the Federal State Educational Standard  
for Students with Health Limitations 
Organized by: Ministry of Education and Science 
of the Russian Federation, Institute of Problems of 
Inclusive Education of the Moscow State University of 
Psychology and Education 
Supported by: Expocentre AO 
Pavilion 8, Conference Hall

15:00—�16:30  Workshop on Inclusive Kindergartens:  
Accessible Learning Environment for Pre-
Schoolers 
Organized by: Ministry of Education and Science 
of the  
Russian Federation, Institute of Problems of Inclusive  
Education of the Moscow State University of 
Psychology  
and Education 
Supported by: Expocentre AO 
Pavilion 8, Conference Hall

17:00—�18:00  Workshop and Discussions on 
Comprehensive Assistance to Children with 
Autism Spectrum Disorders  
and Their Families 
Organized by: Ministry of Education and Science  
of the Russian Federation, Federal Resource Center of  
Arrangement of Assistance for Children with Autism 
Spectrum Disorders of the Moscow State University 
of Psychology  
and Education 
Supported by: Expocentre AO 
Pavilion 8, Conference Hall

11:00—�18:00  Day of Supplementary Education 
A series of events from leaders of the  
supplementary education 
Organized by: Expocentre AO

September 28, 2016
10:00—�18:00  11th Russian Trade Forum for  

Children Goods Suppliers 
Organized by: Imperia KVK, Expocentre AO 
Pavilion 2, Blue Hall

10:00—�15:00  4th Annual Conference on Childhood  
Nutrition in the Current Environment 
Organized by: Expocentre AO, Federal Research 
Centre  
of Nutrition, Biotechnology and Food Safety 
Pavilion 8, Buffet Hall

11:00—�14:00  EXPO-ACADEMY. Strategy Session on  
Effective Retail Store: Secrets of Success 
2017 
Organized by: Arno Business School, Expocentre AO 
Pavilion 2, Seminar Hall 4

11:00—�13:00  Animation Panel on Russian Animation 
Brands. Licensing Opportunities 
Organized by: Russian Association Film Association 
Supported by: Expocentre AO 
Pavilion 2, Seminar Hall 3

15:00—�18:00  EXPO-ACADEMY. Strategic Workshop on 
Effective Brand Building: from Business and 
Brand Strategy. Part 1 
Organized by: High School of Branding, Expocentre 
AO 
Pavilion 2, Seminar Hall 4

14:00—�15:30  Seminar on Furniture and Equipment 
for Russian Kindergartens. Main Trends, 
Problems and Solutions 
Organized by: Department of Furniture Design of 
the Moscow State Stroganov Academy of Industrial 
and Applied Arts, Expocentre AO 
Pavilion 2, Seminar Hall 3

September 29, 2016
11:00—�13:00  11th Russian Trade Forum for  

Children Goods Suppliers 
Organized by: Imperia KVK, Expocentre AO 
Pavilion 2, Blue Hall

13:00—�17:00  Purchasing Centre for Retail Chains™  
of Children Goods 
Organized by: Imperia KVK, Expocentre AO 
Pavilion 2, Blue Hall

11:00—�17:30  Conference on How to Increase Online  
Sales of Children Goods 
Organized by: eLama.ru, Expocentre AO 
Pavilion 8, Conference Hall

11:00—�14:00  EXPO-ACADEMY. Understanding 
Modern Mothers: Psychographic 
Segmentation and Trends 
Organized by: Тrendsquire Trend Bureau, Expocentre 
AO 
Pavilion 2, Seminar Hall 4

13:00—�16:00  10th Anniversary Russian Forum of 
Model Makers 
Organized by: ICM OOO 
Supported by Expocentre AO 
Pavilion 2, Seminar Hall 1

Mir Detstva 2016 
Event Schedule*

15:00—�18:00  EXPO-ACADEMY. Strategic Workshop 
on Effective Brand Building: from Brand 
Strategy to Design. Part 2 
Organized by: High School of Branding, Expocentre 
AO 
Pavilion 2, Seminar Hall 4

September 30, 2016
12:00	 �Award ceremony of the International 

Competition of Goods for Children and 
Teenagers, Soyuzexpertiza ANO 
Organized by: Soyuzexpertiza ANO of the Russian 
Chamber  
of Commerce and Industry, Expocentre AO 
Pavilion 2, Seminar Hall 3

Also on September 27–30, 2016
	� 17th International Festival of Balloons -  

fascinating and unique!  
Organized by: Europa Uno Trade ZAO, Expocentre AO 
Pavilion 2, Hall 4

	� Business Assistance: Crediting, Legal 
Assistance,  
Economic Assistance, Real Estate, Customs 
Clearance, Human Resources, Consulting 
Services 
Organized by: Expocentre AO 
Pavilion 8 Hall 4, Stands 84А62-84А68

Competitions
	 �International Competition of Goods for 

Children  
and Teenagers, Soyuzexpertiza ANO 
Organized by: Soyuzexpertiza ANO of the Russian 
Chamber  
of Commerce and Industry, Expocentre AO

	 �Competitions for the Best Online Store for a 
Customer  
and the Best Website for a Buyer 
Organized by: eLama.ru, Expocentre AO

*Subject to change
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11:00—�11:20  Семинар «Потребности родителей  
с детьми в сфере дополнительного образования» 
Организатор: Ipsos Comcon 
Павильон 2, зал семинаров 3

12:00	� Церемония официального открытия выставок  
«Мир детства - 2016» и «CJF - Детская мода - 2016. Осень» 
Галерея между павильонами 2 и 8

12:40—�13:30  Сессия «Роль государственно-частного  
партнерства для развития дополнительного  
образования детей» 
Организаторы: Федеральное государственное автономное учреждение 
«Федеральный институт развития образования», Московский государственный 
педагогический университет, Ассоциация участников рынка  
артиндустрии (Москва) 
Павильон 2, зал семинаров 3

13:30—�14:30  Сессия «Кружковое движение Национальной  
технологической инициативы - новый вектор развития 
дополнительного образования» 
Организаторы: Агентство стратегических инициатив  
по продвижению новых проектов, Московский политехнический университет, 
Сетевая лаборатория «РоботоЛАБ», ScratchDuino - свободная образовательная 
робототехника 
При поддержке: АО «Экспоцентр» 
Павильон 2, зал семинаров 4

14:00—�15:00  Круглый стол «Бизнес-проекты как драйверы  
обновления  технологий дополнительного образования» 
Организаторы: Центр социально-экономического развития школы Института 
образования НИУ ВШЭ, ООО «ГлобалЛаб» 
Павильон 8, зал фуршетов

15:10—�16:00  Сессия «Франчайзинг как драйвер для развития  
программ дополнительного образования детей» 
Организаторы: ООО «Инновационное образование»  
(мастер-партнер LEGO Education Afterschool Programs),  
сеть развивающих клубов «ЯСАМ» 
Павильон 2, зал семинаров 3

16:10—�18:00  Круглый стол «Потенциал персонального  
дополнительного образования как ресурс развития  
личности в эпоху перемен» 
Организатор: Федеральное государственное автономное учреждение 
«Федеральный институт развития образования» 
Павильон 8, зал фуршетов

*в программе возможны изменения и дополнения

Деловая программа 
«День дополнительного 

образования»*

Schedule of Day  
of Supplementary  

Education*

September 27, 2016

11:00—�11:20  Workshop on Needs of Parents with  
Children in Supplementary Education 
Organized by: Ipsos Comcon 
Pavilion 2, Seminar Hall 3

12:00	� Official Opening Ceremony of Mir Detstva 2016  
and CJF - Child and Junior Fashion 2016. Autumn 
Gallery between Pavilions 2 and 8

12:40—�13:30  Session on the Role of Public and Private  
Partnership for Development of Supplementary  
Education for Children 
Organized by: Federal Institute of Education Development, Moscow State  
University of Education, Association of Art Industry Participants (Moscow) 
Pavilion 2, Seminar Hall 3

13:30—�14:30  Session on Hobby Group Movement of the  
National Technological Initiative as a New Development  
Trend of Supplementary Education 
Organized by: Agency for Strategic Initiatives for Promotion  
of New Projects, Moscow Polytechnic University, RobotoLAB Network Laboratory, 
ScratchDuino Laboratory 
Supported by: Expocentre AO 
Pavilion 2, Seminar Hall 4

14:00—�15:00  Round Table on Business Projects as Drivers  
for Upgrade of Supplementary Education Technologies 
Organized by: Centre for Social and Economic School Development of the  
Institute of Education at the Higher School  
of Economics, GlobalLab OOO 
Pavilion 8, Buffet Hall

15:10—�16:00  Session on Franchising as a Driver for Development  
of Supplementary Education Programs for Children 
Organized by: Innovative Education OOO (master partner of  
LEGO Education Afterschool Programs), Yasam Network  
of Early Childhood Development Centres 
Pavilion 2, Seminar Hall 3

16:10—�18:00  Round Table on Potential of Personal Extended  
Education as a Resource for Personality Development  
during Times of Change 
Organized by: Federal Institute of Education Development 
Pavilion 8, Buffet Hall

*Subject to change

















 МЕЖДУНАРОДНАЯ ВЫСТАВКА
«ДЕТСКАЯ И ЮНОШЕСКАЯ МОДА.
 ОДЕЖДА ДЛЯ БУДУЩИХ МАМ»

 INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITION 
 FOR CHILD AND JUNIOR FASHION, 
 MATERNITY WEAR

CJF – 
Детская мода
CJF – Child and 
Junior Fashion

 МЕЖДУНАРОДНАЯ ВЫСТАВКА 
«ТОВАРЫ И УСЛУГИ ДЛЯ ДЕТЕЙ 
 И ПОДРОСТКОВ. НОВЫЕ ПРОГРАММЫ 
 ОБУЧЕНИЯ И РАЗВИТИЯ»

 INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITION FOR 
 GOODS AND SERVICES FOR CHILDREN 
 AND TEENAGERS, NEW EDUCATIONAL 
 AND PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT 
 PROGRAMMES

Мир детства
Mir Detstva

For information about  
participation in the Exhibition,  
please contact the Organizer:

Expocentre AO • 14, Krasnopresnenskaya nab.,  
Moscow, 123100, Russia • Phone: +7 (499) 795-3733  
Fax: +7 (495) 609-4168 • E-mail: centr@expocentr.ru
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Expocentre AO
14, Krasnopresnenskaya nab.,  
Moscow, 123100, Russia
Phone: +7 (499) 795-2952 / 53
Fax: +7 (499) 795-2900
E-mail: katalog@expocentr.ru
http://www.expocentr.ru

The Publisher is not responsible for the content  
of entries and advertisements and any claims arising  
from this nor for any incorrect statements or data  
contained in the editorial articles of this publication. 
Reprinting and duplication of any kind, even in parts,  
is not permitted without the written consent  
of the Publisher.

Printed in Offset Print M.
Phone: +7( 499) 259-2698

Call centre
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Official Catalogues and Guides  
of Expocentre’s Exhibitions
Phone: +7 (499) 795-2952 / 53  
Fax: +7 (499) 795-2900
E-mail: katalog@expocentr.ru

По всем вопросам,  
связанным с участием в выставке,  
просим обращаться к организатору:

AO «Экспоцентр» • Россия, 123100, Москва,  
Краснопресненская наб., 14 • Тел.: +7 (499) 795-3733  
Факс: +7 (495) 609-4168 • E-mail: centr@expocentr.ru

Издатель:
AO «Экспоцентр»
Россия, 123100, Москва,  
Краснопресненская наб., 14
Телефон: +7 (499) 795-2952 / 53
Телефакс: +7 (499) 795-2900
E-mail: katalog@expocentr.ru
http://www.expocentr.ru

Издатель не несет ответственности  
за содержание аннотаций, рекламных  
объявлений и за информацию в статьях,  
предоставленных фирмами. 
Любое переиздание или воспроизведение,  
даже частичное, допускается лишь  
с особого разрешения издателя.

Отпечатано в типографии «Офсет Принт М»
Телефон: +7 (499) 259-2698

Единый справочно-информационный центр 
Телефон: +7 (499) 795-3799, 8 (800) 707-3799

Размещение рекламы  
в официальных каталогах и путеводителях  
выставок ЦВК «Экспоцентр»
Телефон: +7 (499) 795-2952 / 53  
Факс: +7 (499) 795-2900  
E-mail: katalog@expocentr.ru

www.expocentr.ru

SEE YOU  
NEX T YEAR!

ДО ВС ТРЕЧИ 
НА С ЛЕ ДУЮЩЕЙ 
ВЫС ТАВКЕ!






